
5/16/20 Run for The Money

Rank Final Score Earnings Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 15.337 $0.00 BUTLER, AMANDA TS CINCH TA FAME $1,825.00

2 15.586 $0.00 CARTER, KATELYN SOUTHERN MAID CASH $1,000.00

3 15.633 $0.00 DAY, EDRIA MISTER CHEWIE $500.00

4 15.699 $0.00 MCCOURT, JACKIE SQUIRREL $325.00

5 15.722 $0.00 TRAPP, SAMMI SAGEY STORM $0.00

6 15.755 $0.00 WOOD-GATES, TERRI SMOOTH MOVIN LENA $0.00

7 15.784 $0.00 LICKLEY, TIMI SHAWNE STREAKIN JET $0.00

8 15.818 $0.00 MOSER, LYNDEE KG CASHIN IN ON BEAU $0.00

2D

1 15.879 $0.00 MITTON, KAILEY DASHING MANNY $1,825.00

2 15.905 $0.00 SMITH, SUE BLAZIN WITH MY DUDE $1,000.00

3 15.93 $0.00 SCHULTZ, LINDSEY SR PURE CRYSTAL $500.00

4 15.954 $0.00 BAILEY, JORDAN IMA BOY GATOR $325.00

5 15.963 $0.00 TERRY, SIERRA AZURE STORM CAT $0.00

6 15.966 $0.00 CHRISTENSEN, JAMIE GM SPLASHING PROUD $0.00

7 15.977 $0.00 ROBERTS, CAYDENCE MPH BLACK EAGLE $0.00

8 15.996 $0.00 YAMA, IZZY GL MOB BOSS $0.00

9 16.031 $0.00 MOSER, MARQUEL BARDELLS SUNDANCE $0.00

10 16.046 $0.00 ROBERTS, CYLEE JO HR CAPTAIN HICKORY $0.00

11 16.076 $0.00 STRICKLAND, AMY THIRDSTARTOTHERIGHT $0.00

12 16.077 $0.00 MORRIS, DEANNALYNN DIAMOND STAR DREAMER $0.00

13 16.101 $0.00 HUMPHREY, HAILEY AN ACT OF AGGRESSION $0.00

14 16.103 $0.00 SOLMONSEN, VICKIE GG ITTY BITTY $0.00

15 16.146 $0.00 NOYES, JAMIE MAKIN WITCH MONEY $0.00

16 16.194 $0.00 BAILEY, JORDAN PC JUDGE MADISUN $0.00

17 16.218 $0.00 BALDAUF, NIKKI LIL LEXI $0.00

18 16.246 $0.00 OKELBERRY, ANNIE HG JOSE CUERVO $0.00

3D

1 16.369 $0.00 MERRILL, BARBARA FLIRT N WITH 777 $1,825.00

2 16.421 $0.00 KALMAR GRACE, STARRING RED $750.00

3 16.421 $0.00 NOYES, JAMIE GUYS DRIFTING PIE $750.00

4 16.423 $0.00 FLETCHER, DAWN EPIC CHALLENGE $325.00

5 16.486 $0.00 HOLLINGER, APRIL SMOOTH FRENCH GAL $0.00

6 16.517 $0.00 HEUGLY, TIFFANY CUBBY $0.00

7 16.566 $0.00 DETERS, BROOKE LEAH $0.00

8 16.581 $0.00 YAMA, IZZY CP FRANCIS $0.00

9 16.587 $0.00 GROVER, MADDIE PATCHES $0.00

10 16.641 $0.00 WHEELER, ALISHA TM CONCLUSIVE $0.00

11 16.643 $0.00 DAVIS, J'AMY JAMMER $0.00

12 16.701 $0.00 SWAFFORD, TWINKIE CC RIDER $0.00

13 16.767 $0.00 OKELBERRY, ANN THE NOTICER $0.00

14 16.785 $0.00 BUSH, AMY HIDN OUT JER $0.00

15 16.812 $0.00 CLEGG, HEATHER HERCULES GOT GUNS $0.00

16 16.827 $0.00 SAMPSON, JESSICA RSR FRENCH PLAY $0.00



4D

1 16.84 $0.00 PROCTOR, PEGGY SAME LOW PRICE $1,825.00

2 16.845 $0.00 RILEY, NATALIE FRENCHMANS TURNON $1,000.00

3 16.86 $0.00 WILKINS, NIKKI FLYING T STREAK N FAME $500.00

4 16.866 $0.00 SWAFFORD, TREY JUST A FAMOUS BLURR $325.00

5 16.951 $0.00 SERVEY, TERESA UR REBEL CHICK $0.00

6 17.045 $0.00 KRAUSE, JACELYN MINI $0.00

7 17.209 $0.00 YAMA, LACEY DT TURN N FOR FAME $0.00

5D

1 17.345 $0.00 YAMA, LACEY GI DR EIVL $1,825.00

2 17.395 $0.00 ETHINGTON, JAYNIE JAY TACKY ZAN $1,000.00

3 17.529 $0.00 MILLER, WENDY FLAME $500.00

4 17.654 $0.00 KALMAR, MATALYN DIAMOND SHUFFLE $325.00

5 17.691 $0.00 DRAPER, SHAYD LONESOME SILVER BABE $0.00

6 18.315 $0.00 MYERS, MICHELLE MP IMA HAYDAY $0.00

7 18.409 $0.00 PIERSON, BILLE FRENCH HAZEOVERVEGAS $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 15.216 $0.00 SCHULTZ, LINDSEY MISS EEDIE STINSON $0.00

0 15.395 $0.00 DAVIS, DEANNA HAYLEES DASHAIR MOJO $0.00

0 15.419 $0.00 POLONCIC, MAGGIE AINT SEEN ME YET $0.00

0 15.564 $0.00 POLONCIC, MAGGIE PRIME TIME TA STREAK $0.00

0 15.629 $0.00 BAILEY, JORDAN FROSTED JUDGE $0.00

0 15.98 $0.00 TERRY, SHELLY SIRACCOS FAME $0.00

0 16.058 $0.00 GROVER, MADDIE WILDFIRE $0.00

0 16.102 $0.00 WHEELER, ALISHA SMOKE FLASH IM GONE $0.00

0 16.341 $0.00 LICKLEY, TIMI MJ FLY BY LANE $0.00

0 16.458 $0.00 TERRY, SIERRA DOCS TENDING BAR $0.00

0 16.661 $0.00 SAMPSON, JESSICA LIARLIARPANTSONFIRE $0.00

0 16.681 $0.00 MYERS, MICHELLE ROOKY $0.00

0 17.305 $0.00 OKELBERRY, ANNIE RSR SPEED COM MANNY $0.00

0 99.999 $0.00 CLYDE, LYNETTE DASH TA CHANTELLA $0.00

0 99.999 $0.00 VET OUT, VET OUT $0.00

0 99.999 $0.00 FOWLER, RONDA PITCHS ROSE $0.00

0 99.999 $0.00 VET OUT, VET OUT $0.00

0 99.999 $0.00 VET OUT, VET OUT $0.00

0 99.999 $0.00 ROBERTS, CAYDENCE TS BIG GIRL $0.00

0 99.999 $0.00 CRITTON, DEANNA DCWR FROSTY GIRL $0.00



5/15/20 Friday Open Results

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 15.14 BUTLER, AMANDA TS CINCH TA FAME $1,632.00

2D

1 15.717 BUTLER, AMANDA BW FAME CAME TWO $338.00

2 15.729 RINDLISBACHER, JADE PLAYGUN MANNY $279.00

3 15.777 RINDLISBACHER, JADE MANNY DOT COM $250.00

4 15.812 THOUVENELL, KELLI FAVORITE VERSION $206.00

5 15.881 CHEENEY, RITA SMOKIN GOLD TOO $162.00

6 15.9 TRAPP, SAMMI SAGEY STORM $103.00

7 15.926 GOW, SHARON DREAMIN EVER AFTER $73.00

8 15.95 TERRY, SIERRA AZURE STORM CAT $59.00

9 15.959 VONDETTE, CJ MERADAS DUAL STITCH $0.00

10 15.971 MITCHELL, WYLEE SMOKEY GOLD JACK $0.00

11 16.005 VONDETTE, CJ BEA BUGGZIE $0.00

12 16.012 GILES, OAKLEE ANNIES FANCY $0.00

13 16.019 ALSUP, BROOKE HAD TA BE FIRST $0.00

14 16.022 MOSER, LYNDEE KG CASHIN IN ON BEAU $0.00

15 16.023 MCCOURT, JACKIE SQUIRREL $0.00

16 16.028 BUTLER, AMANDA WHOS LARGO $0.00

17 16.029 MOSER, MARQUEL BARDELLS SUNDANCE $0.00

18 16.038 MORRIS, DEANNALYNN DIAMOND STAR DREAMER $0.00

19 16.039 HILDRETH, TAYLOR JL PRISSYS ROC $0.00

20 16.042 ROBERTS, CAYDENCE NO SOCKS FROST $0.00

21 16.043 PORTER, LAUREN BRAKEN FOR FAME $0.00

22 16.083 NOYES, JAMIE GUYS DRIFTING PIE $0.00

23 16.084 KASTEN, CHARLOTTE EYESA GET GONE GIRL $0.00

24 16.097 TRAPP, CARLEEN KELLIE B GONE $0.00

25 16.103 NOYES, JAMIE MAKIN WITCH MONEY $0.00

3D

1 16.14 STRICKLAND, AMY THIRDSTARTOTHERIGHT $288.00

2 16.16 MILLETT, SKYLEE OTIS $225.50

3 16.16 WANGNILD, MELAYNI JESTINY $225.50

4 16.161 WYATT, CONNIE I B GOLDEN GLOW $175.00

5 16.183 GOW, SHARON DESIGN BY SCARLETT $138.00

6 16.225 ROOKS, GRACE BA LOOKIN TA DAD $88.00

7 16.239 MECHAM, CANDACE DUNIT IN SMOKE $63.00

8 16.247 CRITTON, DEANNA DIXIE $50.00

9 16.25 CHEENEY, RITA BUBBLIN WITH TALENT $0.00

10 16.261 GILES, BRANDI BIG G FLASH GORDON $0.00

11 16.273 OKELBERRY, ANNIE HG JOSE CUERVO $0.00

12 16.337 WILLIAMS, HARLIE PADDYS WHISKEY GUY $0.00

13 16.373 MOORE, AMBER BETTY BUCKS $0.00

14 16.381 PHELPS, MARVELLA RED BIDDY $0.00

15 16.385 RUDMAN, CHANDELLE DOCS SPLASH N BAR $0.00



16 16.419 BRANGLE, KRISTI PABLINA STARLIGHT $0.00

17 16.438 BLACK, TAMMY TPR MONEY MISSLE $0.00

18 16.454 ALLEN, BRYLEE MAGIC MONEY MAKER $0.00

19 16.461 MILLER, TARYN JAKES LITTLE ROAN $0.00

20 16.463 WHEELER, ALISHA SMOKE FLASH IM GONE $0.00

21 16.524 BARTON, KATIE PLAYGUNS BEST ASSET $0.00

22 16.536 MORGAN, JORDAN SHAMOKIN FIRE N FLAME $0.00

23 16.537 PETERSON, TRUDY PA FAMOUS KOOL GUY $0.00

24 16.559 MCCOURT, AFTON GP COLOR ME VIOLET $0.00

25 16.594 URISTA, ANDY TARIS CHIC $0.00

26 16.625 WILKERSON, KRISTY RGR MISS NASHVILLE $0.00

4D

1 16.662 CAMPBELL, SAIGE DDBEAUSGOTLEOSHOW $250.00

2 16.666 PETERSON, TIFFANY KODY $207.00

3 16.67 ATKINS, LACYLYNN JO B JAZZIN $185.00

4 16.671 NORTON, KYLA DIGGIN FOR DEPOSITS $152.00

5 16.679 QUARNBERG, ADDIE MAE HOLLYWOOD BAMBINA $120.00

6 16.693 ATKINS, LACYLYNN DOS TACOS $76.00

7 16.694 URISTA, JANELLE STELLA BEE CASH $54.00

8 16.706 HEUGLY, TIFFANY CUBBY $44.00

9 16.715 MITCHELL, WYLEE CLAIRE $0.00

10 16.718 FAUSETT, JAYCEE LANE O LENA $0.00

11 16.725 SCHUR, LESLIE KG DO IT FOR FAME $0.00

12 16.733 MILLER, JESSICA ROYAL DUNE RUNNER $0.00

13 16.75 LARSEN, KATIE SAN PEPPYS ROAN $0.00

14 16.761 BALDAUF, NIKKI LIL LEXI $0.00

15 16.766 SATHER, KENZIE CADILLAC ZAC $0.00

16 16.83 MOORE, AMBER KNOXVILLE BANK $0.00

17 16.835 KEARL, NICOLE SCC MR BLUE SHINE $0.00

18 16.838 PAYNTIER, SHAWNA SHINEY CAT WOMAN $0.00

19 16.842 HANSEN, BAYLEE YANKEE $0.00

20 16.845 NORTON, KYLA CIR HOLLYWOOD STYLE $0.00

21 16.847 YAMA, IZZY CP FRANCIS $0.00

22 16.861 QUARNBERG, ADDIE MAE STREAKIN ICE BEAUTY $0.00

23 16.884 PADGETT, CHA BLEE WALTER $0.00

24 16.894 BROWN, MCKYLEE FERGIE FIREWATER FLIT $0.00

25 16.909 PROCTOR, PEGGY GRAYMAN $0.00

26 16.924 OKELBERRY, ANN THE NOTICER $0.00

27 16.926 KALMAR GRACE, STARRING RED $0.00

28 16.926 MILNE, TRACY STREAKIN STINSON $0.00

29 16.941 DAVIS, J'AMY JAMMER $0.00

30 16.976 KRAUSE, JACELYN MINI $0.00

31 16.976 DAVIS, NATHANIEL LITTLE PEPTO GOLD $0.00

32 16.977 PENROD, HEATHER BAY BANKER BLUE $0.00

33 16.982 SMITH, TEISHA FLOSSY $0.00



34 17.007 KELLER, AUTUMN TFOUR SPEEDY N FAME $0.00

35 17.008 ROBERTS, KELLE FAST N FIRST I AM $0.00

36 17.01 SERVEY, TERESA UR REBEL CHICK $0.00

37 17.016 WARD, STACI SUE ECHETAS RED DUST $0.00

38 17.038 YBARRA, MIKE MIA DYNASTY $0.00

39 17.056 JOHNSON, JANIE THEN WHEEL DRAG $0.00

40 17.058 LINSACUM, TRISTA SPARKLES N WHISKEY $0.00

41 17.089 DUNCAN, MCKINLEE KRAIMER $0.00

42 17.092 REDDING, ARVIS SPICEY TEXAS LOVE $0.00

43 17.101 FARR, MEKA MISS CARTELINA $0.00

44 17.163 WILLIAMS, ALICIA MURR THE SPARK DR $0.00

45 17.191 WILLIAMS, GENA Y BAR JAKE $0.00

46 17.198 BERG, BECKY BABY FRENCH FLIT $0.00

47 17.455 HALES, JOSIE JH LIL LANE $0.00

48 17.478 SCRITCHFIELD, EVA SIERRA JET JONES $0.00

49 17.485 MOSER, REESE BETTABULL $0.00

50 17.494 HULLINGER, SHANNY JITTERBUG $0.00

51 17.504 MCKINNEY, KAYDENCE VM A LADY WITH PERKS $0.00

52 17.526 FOWLER, RONDA PITCHS ROSE $0.00

53 17.556 JOBES, KAYLA KASH FOR LC $0.00

54 17.662 REEL, SHERI RICH J MIDNIGHT $0.00

55 17.738 ALLEN, OAKLEE DASHIN SKIP $0.00

56 17.84 DRAPER, SHAYD LONESOME SILVER BABE $0.00

57 17.861 MILNE, TRACY RGR JESSIES ILLUSION $0.00

58 17.871 VANDERPOEL, EMILEE WRANGLER ROLL $0.00

59 17.911 STEINER, EMILY RUBY $0.00

60 17.936 KALMAR, MATALYN DIAMOND SHUFFLE $0.00

61 17.977 RYDALCH, SHYLEE TUMBLER $0.00

62 18.027 LOSEE, CANDACE JT FABULOUS FRENCHIE $0.00

63 18.032 DURBIN, VANESSA SUNSHINE $0.00

64 18.12 KASTEN, CHARLOTTE DD SMOKENTAFAME $0.00

65 18.122 CLARK, MCKENZIE SPARK AND SPIN $0.00

66 18.16 GLEAVE, ALEXIS TESS $0.00

67 18.3 OKELBERRY, ANNIE RSR SPEED COM MANNY $0.00

68 18.329 TOPHAM, MCKENSY ROOSTER $0.00

69 18.397 GURULE, PATTY MS CHICKS KICK N FIRE $0.00

70 18.563 MILLETT, JACOB SHE HAS CASH $0.00

71 18.863 LARSEN, KATIE SKUNKS NO WHIMP $0.00

72 18.934 GALLEGOS, SALENA CC COOSA DANCINNGOLD $0.00

73 19.042 HANSEN, BAYLEE JAX $0.00

74 19.369 YAMA, LACEY GI DR EIVL $0.00

75 19.631 KALMAR, KASEY FLASHIN THE BULLION $0.00

76 19.656 SAGERS, SHAWNEE WOODY $0.00

77 20.643 SHIELDS, ALLIE FAMESTER $0.00

Final Time = 0



Disqualified

0 0 BETTS, KYLEE CORONAS ROYAL DASH $0.00

0 15.67 MOORE, AMBER BLUE DUCK DOWN $0.00

0 15.752 GILES, LAYNEE DFT LANEY FAST $0.00

0 15.83 OKELBERRY, BRIANA CODY GOLDEN FLASH $0.00

0 15.875 BAILEY, JORDAN FROSTED JUDGE $0.00

0 15.922 REED, CHEVELLE LEOS FAITH STAR $0.00

0 16 LOSEE, CANDACE EASY PETE JET $0.00

0 16.018 POLONCIC, MAGGIE PRIME TIME TA STREAK $0.00

0 16.091 HUERKAMP, RACHEL MOONLIT CHIC $0.00

0 16.206 GILES, OAKLEE PLAYING FOR FIRST $0.00

0 16.22 ROBERTS, CAYDENCE MPH BLACK EAGLE $0.00

0 16.225 SHOMAKER, AMY THIS CHICS A STREAK $0.00

0 16.276 PHELPS, JILL SPARK OF A STORM $0.00

0 16.287 REYNOLDS, TARRA SPECIAL FIREWATER $0.00

0 16.299 PAYNTIER, SHAWNA WINNERS GAME VERSION $0.00

0 16.393 MOORE, AMBER NASMUNE $0.00

0 16.398 ROBERTS, CYLEE JO HR CAPTAIN HICKORY $0.00

0 16.412 DISTON, LINDSAY BRING ME LOVE $0.00

0 16.451 TERRY, SHELLY SIRACCOS FAME $0.00

0 16.463 YAMA, IZZY GL MOB BOSS $0.00

0 16.601 GREGORY, JESSICA FRENCHMANS FIRESPARK $0.00

0 16.677 KING, SHALEE PEACH $0.00

0 16.727 KEISEL, STEPHANIE JOSEPH JOE $0.00

0 16.73 VAN, CHRISSY RIPTIDE RIDER $0.00

0 16.741 PETERSON, TRUDY TWENTY FOUR KARAT FAME $0.00

0 16.817 LINSACUM, TRISTA SHEZ FIT TO FLY $0.00

0 16.847 JOHNSON, SHELLY FANCY COLD ROSSI $0.00

0 16.888 MILLETT, SKYLEE ROWDYS SWEET SUNNY $0.00

0 17.084 YAMA, LACEY DT TURN N FOR FAME $0.00

0 17.504 MOORE, AMBER PERKS CLOVER $0.00

0 17.532 SHIELDS, ALLIE UP WITH THE QUICKNESS $0.00

0 17.615 HALES, JOSIE SUGARY LANE $0.00

0 17.723 PELLONI, JESSY FRENCH SAN ANNA $0.00

0 17.733 URISTA, LAUREN WM RAGDOLL $0.00

0 18.354 COTE, TIMBER SPEEDY DOT COM $0.00

0 21.917 MILLER, JESSICA BLUE $0.00

0 99.999 WHEELER, ALISHA TM CONCLUSIVE $0.00

0 99.999 ATKINSON, ELAINE SD GET TO SMOKE $0.00

0 99.999 VET OUT, VET OUT $0.00

0 99.999 VET OUT, VET OUT $0.00

0 99.999 RYDALCH, SHYLEE ORPHANS VICTORY $0.00

0 99.999 VET OUT, VET OUT $0.00

0 99.999 VET OUT, VET OUT $0.00

0 99.999 VET OUT, VET OUT $0.00



0 99.999 VET OUT, VET OUT $0.00

0 99.999 THOUVENELL, KELLI TRASHY $0.00

0 99.999 REED, CHEVELLE BAR DIAMOND QUIRT $0.00

0 99.999 MCADAMS, SHELLY NSM BAD LEROY BROWN $0.00

0 99.999 VET OUT, VET OUT $0.00

0 99.999 PELLONI, JESSY DOCS SUGS SPORT $0.00

0 99.999 RILEY, NATALIE FRENCHMANS TURNON $0.00

0 99.999 SHIELDS, ALLIE HAYDAY DINERO $0.00

0 99.999 ROBERTS, CAYDENCE TS BIG GIRL $0.00

0 99.999 TERRY, SIERRA DOCS TENDING BAR $0.00



Friday 5/15/20 Appreciation Results

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 15.95 TERRY, SIERRA AZURE STORM CAT $148.00

2 16.012 GILES, OAKLEE ANNIES FANCY $114.00

3 16.083 NOYES, JAMIE GUYS DRIFTING PIE $83.00

4 16.103 NOYES, JAMIE MAKIN WITCH MONEY $0.00

5 16.239 MECHAM, CANDACE DUNIT IN SMOKE $0.00

6 16.261 GILES, BRANDI BIG G FLASH GORDON $0.00

7 16.273 OKELBERRY, ANNIE HG JOSE CUERVO $0.00

8 16.385 RUDMAN, CHANDELLE DOCS SPLASH N BAR $0.00

9 16.419 BRANGLE, KRISTI PABLINA STARLIGHT $0.00

10 16.438 BLACK, TAMMY TPR MONEY MISSLE $0.00

2D

1 16.679 QUARNBERG, ADDIE MAE HOLLYWOOD BAMBINA $133.00

2 16.725 SCHUR, LESLIE KG DO IT FOR FAME $102.00

3 16.75 LARSEN, KATIE SAN PEPPYS ROAN $74.00

4 16.761 BALDAUF, NIKKI LIL LEXI $0.00

5 16.861 QUARNBERG, ADDIE MAE STREAKIN ICE BEAUTY $0.00

6 16.894 BROWN, MCKYLEE FERGIE FIREWATER FLIT $0.00

7 16.909 PROCTOR, PEGGY GRAYMAN $0.00

8 16.924 OKELBERRY, ANN THE NOTICER $0.00

9 16.926 MILNE, TRACY STREAKIN STINSON $0.00

10 16.941 DAVIS, J'AMY JAMMER $0.00

3D

1 16.976 KRAUSE, JACELYN MINI $114.00

2 16.977 PENROD, HEATHER BAY BANKER BLUE $87.00

3 16.982 SMITH, TEISHA FLOSSY $63.00

4 17.007 KELLER, AUTUMN TFOUR SPEEDY N FAME $0.00

5 17.056 JOHNSON, JANIE THEN WHEEL DRAG $0.00

4D

1 17.504 MCKINNEY, KAYDENCE VM A LADY WITH PERKS $99.00

2 17.526 FOWLER, RONDA PITCHS ROSE $76.00

3 17.556 JOBES, KAYLA KASH FOR LC $55.00

4 17.662 REEL, SHERI RICH J MIDNIGHT $0.00

5 17.84 DRAPER, SHAYD LONESOME SILVER BABE $0.00

6 17.871 VANDERPOEL, EMILEE WRANGLER ROLL $0.00

7 18.3 OKELBERRY, ANNIE RSR SPEED COM MANNY $0.00

8 18.397 GURULE, PATTY MS CHICKS KICK N FIRE $0.00

9 18.934 GALLEGOS, SALENA CC COOSA DANCINNGOLD $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 15.752 GILES, LAYNEE DFT LANEY FAST $0.00

0 16.206 GILES, OAKLEE PLAYING FOR FIRST $0.00

0 16.451 TERRY, SHELLY SIRACCOS FAME $0.00

0 16.73 VAN, CHRISSY RIPTIDE RIDER $0.00



0 99.999 ATKINSON, ELAINE SD GET TO SMOKE $0.00

0 99.999 RILEY, NATALIE FRENCHMANS TURNON $0.00

0 99.999 TERRY, SIERRA DOCS TENDING BAR $0.00



5/15/20 Friday Senior Results

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 16.381 PHELPS, MARVELLA RED BIDDY $107.00

2 16.705 JOHNSON, SHELLY FANCY COLD ROSSI $72.00

3 16.838 PAYNTIER, SHAWNA SHINEY CAT WOMAN $0.00

4 16.909 PROCTOR, PEGGY GRAYMAN $0.00

5 16.924 OKELBERRY, ANN THE NOTICER $0.00

6 17.016 WARD, STACI SUE ECHETAS RED DUST $0.00

7 17.056 JOHNSON, JANIE THEN WHEEL DRAG $0.00

8 17.092 REDDING, ARVIS SPICEY TEXAS LOVE $0.00

9 17.191 WILLIAMS, GENA Y BAR JAKE $0.00

10 17.198 BERG, BECKY BABY FRENCH FLIT $0.00

2D

1 17.526 FOWLER, RONDA PITCHS ROSE $82.00

2 17.662 REEL, SHERI RICH J MIDNIGHT $55.00

3D

1 18.397 GURULE, PATTY MS CHICKS KICK N FIRE $100.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 16.276 PHELPS, JILL SPARK OF A STORM $0.00

0 16.299 PAYNTIER, SHAWNA WINNERS GAME VERSION $0.00

0 16.451 TERRY, SHELLY SIRACCOS FAME $0.00

0 16.727 KEISEL, STEPHANIE JOSEPH JOE $0.00



5/15/20 Youth

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 15.729 RINDLISBACHER, JADE PLAYGUN MANNY $233.00

2 15.777 RINDLISBACHER, JADE MANNY DOT COM $179.00

3 15.95 TERRY, SIERRA AZURE STORM CAT $130.00

4 15.971 MITCHELL, WYLEE SMOKEY GOLD JACK $0.00

5 16.012 GILES, OAKLEE ANNIES FANCY $0.00

6 16.022 MOSER, LYNDEE KG CASHIN IN ON BEAU $0.00

7 16.029 MOSER, MARQUEL BARDELLS SUNDANCE $0.00

8 16.042 ROBERTS, CAYDENCE NO SOCKS FROST $0.00

9 16.16 MILLETT, SKYLEE OTIS $0.00

10 16.225 ROOKS, GRACE BA LOOKIN TA DAD $0.00

11 16.273 OKELBERRY, ANNIE HG JOSE CUERVO $0.00

12 16.454 ALLEN, BRYLEE MAGIC MONEY MAKER $0.00

13 16.463 WHEELER, ALISHA SMOKE FLASH IM GONE $0.00

14 16.679 QUARNBERG, ADDIE MAE HOLLYWOOD BAMBINA $0.00

15 16.715 MITCHELL, WYLEE CLAIRE $0.00

2D

1 16.861 QUARNBERG, ADDIE MAE STREAKIN ICE BEAUTY $179.00

2 16.894 BROWN, MCKYLEE FERGIE FIREWATER FLIT $137.00

3 16.926 KALMAR GRACE, STARRING RED $100.00

4 16.941 DAVIS, J'AMY JAMMER $0.00

5 16.976 KRAUSE, JACELYN MINI $0.00

6 17.478 SCRITCHFIELD, EVA SIERRA JET JONES $0.00

7 17.485 MOSER, REESE BETTABULL $0.00

3D

1 17.738 ALLEN, OAKLEE DASHIN SKIP $130.00

2 17.871 VANDERPOEL, EMILEE WRANGLER ROLL $100.00

3 17.936 KALMAR, MATALYN DIAMOND SHUFFLE $73.00

4 18.081 MANWILL, MAGGIE BLUE GUN $0.00

5 18.122 CLARK, MCKENZIE SPARK AND SPIN $0.00

6 18.188 WALLIS, RAYNEE JUSTICE $0.00

7 18.3 OKELBERRY, ANNIE RSR SPEED COM MANNY $0.00

8 18.563 MILLETT, JACOB SHE HAS CASH $0.00

9 20.262 WALLIS, RAYNEE LENA $0.00

10 22.007 KALMAR, MACRAE ML PEPPYS VEGAS TAMI $0.00

11 23.009 BANKS, TAYZLIE APPLE JAX $0.00

12 27.194 OKELBERRY, SKYLA BUD $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 15.922 REED, CHEVELLE LEOS FAITH STAR $0.00

0 16.206 GILES, OAKLEE PLAYING FOR FIRST $0.00

0 16.22 ROBERTS, CAYDENCE MPH BLACK EAGLE $0.00

0 16.398 ROBERTS, CYLEE JO HR CAPTAIN HICKORY $0.00

0 16.888 MILLETT, SKYLEE ROWDYS SWEET SUNNY $0.00



0 18.354 COTE, TIMBER SPEEDY DOT COM $0.00

0 99.999 WHEELER, ALISHA TM CONCLUSIVE $0.00

0 99.999 REED, CHEVELLE BAR DIAMOND QUIRT $0.00

0 99.999 ROBERTS, CAYDENCE TS BIG GIRL $0.00

0 99.999 TERRY, SIERRA DOCS TENDING BAR $0.00

0 99.999 ROOKS, GRACE QUICKS LAST ONE $0.00



5/16/20 Open

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 15.337 BUTLER, AMANDA TS CINCH TA FAME $1,252.00

2 15.491 SMITH, SUE DASHS CENTERFOLD $1,081.00

3 15.586 CARTER, KATELYN SOUTHERN MAID CASH $905.00

4 15.61 CHEENEY, RITA SMOKIN GOLD TOO $694.00

5 15.633 DAY, EDRIA MISTER CHEWIE $605.00

6 15.634 MCADAMS, SHELLY NSM BAD LEROY BROWN $442.00

7 15.648 WILSON, MARCIE OUR FIRST GOODBYE $347.00

8 15.651 SIGGINS, SUSAN RARE DYNASTY $299.00

9 15.699 MCCOURT, JACKIE SQUIRREL $272.00

10 15.706 LOSEE, CANDACE EASY PETE JET $231.00

11 15.711 MILLETT, SKYLEE ROWDYS SWEET SUNNY $204.00

12 15.722 TRAPP, SAMMI SAGEY STORM $170.00

13 15.723 WRIGHT, KALLIE BCK SPYDER MONKEY $156.00

14 15.724 KNIGHT, JORDAN BLAZIN BUG CUZ $142.00

15 15.752 BECKSTROM, GRACIE CM WAITIN ON LANE $0.00

16 15.755 WOOD-GATES, TERRI SMOOTH MOVIN LENA $0.00

17 15.759 IVERSON, KENLEIGH JRT BRISCO FULL MOON $0.00

18 15.766 HUNTER, DEMI DUCK THE LION $0.00

19 15.767 GILES, OAKLEE ANNIES FANCY $0.00

20 15.768 WALKER, VAUNA CBC SPEEDING GOODBYE $0.00

21 15.771 VONDETTE, CJ MERADAS DUAL STITCH $0.00

22 15.774 BUTLER, AMANDA WHOS LARGO $0.00

23 15.784 LICKLEY, TIMI SHAWNE STREAKIN JET $0.00

24 15.791 MOORE, AMBER BLUE DUCK DOWN $0.00

25 15.794 LUCAS, SHYANN A CLASSIC FRENCHKISS $0.00

26 15.808 THOUVENELL, KELLI SMOKEHAUS $0.00

27 15.818 MOSER, LYNDEE KG CASHIN IN ON BEAU $0.00

28 15.819 CARLSEN, KAMRYN CHARLIE $0.00

29 15.825 SIGGINS, SUSAN FAMES EASTER FLING $0.00

30 15.827 THOUVENELL, KELLI FAVORITE VERSION $0.00

2D

1 15.843 WHEELER, DESIRAE IM FLASHY PEEBLES $1,066.00

2 15.855 VICKERS, CABRINA GUYS SPECIAL EFFORT $921.00

3 15.856 CHEENEY, RITA BUBBLIN WITH TALENT $770.00

4 15.863 VONDETTE, CJ BEA BUGGZIE $553.00

5 15.863 MORGAN, CATHY JETS BLAZIN FAME $553.00

6 15.866 HUMPHREY, HAILEY DUEBLONE $376.00

7 15.867 GERARD, VICTORIA DITCH $295.00

8 15.868 SMITH, SUE BLAZIN GOOD TIMES $255.00

9 15.879 MITTON, KAILEY DASHING MANNY $231.00

10 15.893 MERRILL, TIMMI SMOKE N D ICE $197.00

11 15.896 WHEELER, DESIRAE TM CHOCOLATE COOKIE $158.50

12 15.896 DAVIS, DEBBIE HAY HOTSHOT $158.50

13 15.901 SHEPHERD, DARCEE TWO RUBLES $133.00



14 15.905 SMITH, SUE BLAZIN WITH MY DUDE $121.00

15 15.91 RHODES, TENILLE HEZA SMART COMMANDER $0.00

16 15.921 HILDRETH, TAYLOR DASH TA FAME BARDELL $0.00

17 15.927 WYATT, CONNIE I B GOLDEN GLOW $0.00

18 15.93 SCHULTZ, LINDSEY SR PURE CRYSTAL $0.00

19 15.94 REED, CHEVELLE LEOS FAITH STAR $0.00

20 15.943 SMITH, TEISHA FLOSSY $0.00

21 15.951 SPENCER, AMBER CHAMPAGNEDIAMOND $0.00

22 15.954 BAILEY, JORDAN IMA BOY GATOR $0.00

23 15.963 TERRY, SIERRA AZURE STORM CAT $0.00

24 15.965 BRANGLE, JAN WRANGLIN STARLIGHT $0.00

25 15.966 CHRISTENSEN, JAMIE GM SPLASHING PROUD $0.00

26 15.977 ROBERTS, CAYDENCE MPH BLACK EAGLE $0.00

27 15.978 ROBINSON, RAELYN DB DASHIN TA DINERO $0.00

28 15.992 VICKERS, CABRINA FAMOUS LIL LEADER $0.00

29 15.994 WILSON, MARCIE MJ LOLA LANE $0.00

30 15.996 YAMA, IZZY GL MOB BOSS $0.00

31 16.011 FARNSWORTH, JOLENE SPRINKLESRFORWINNERS $0.00

32 16.02 HILDRETH, TAYLOR JL SIRI $0.00

33 16.024 GIBSON, SHANA RV MINION $0.00

34 16.031 MOSER, MARQUEL BARDELLS SUNDANCE $0.00

35 16.046 ROBERTS, CYLEE JO HR CAPTAIN HICKORY $0.00

36 16.065 WHEELER, DESIRAE SMOKIN CHEX TA FAME $0.00

37 16.068 HEINER, MAEGAN DOC MANNY $0.00

38 16.076 STRICKLAND, AMY THIRDSTARTOTHERIGHT $0.00

39 16.077 MORRIS, DEANNALYNN DIAMOND STAR DREAMER $0.00

40 16.082 KNIGHT, JORDAN FLYIN HIGH GAMBLER $0.00

41 16.086 KROMPEL, RACHAEL BE JUSTINS DREAM $0.00

42 16.097 ROBERTS, CAYDENCE NO SOCKS FROST $0.00

43 16.1 WILLIAMS, HARLIE SMOOTH MOVEN COWGIRL $0.00

44 16.101 HUMPHREY, HAILEY AN ACT OF AGGRESSION $0.00

45 16.103 SOLMONSEN, VICKIE GG ITTY BITTY $0.00

46 16.104 MITCHELL, WYLEE SMOKEY GOLD JACK $0.00

47 16.108 CARDON, RACHEL DRYS LITTLE FLOWER $0.00

48 16.12 STRITZKE, CRAIG ZIPANG $0.00

49 16.121 SHEPHERD, DARCEE SILVER N DOUGH $0.00

50 16.131 WOOD-GATES, TERRI SOPHIA KAY $0.00

51 16.131 WRIGHT, KALLIE BCK CHASE N FAME $0.00

52 16.144 HUFFMAN, ELIZABETH RUE $0.00

53 16.146 NOYES, JAMIE MAKIN WITCH MONEY $0.00

54 16.167 SPARGUE, MEGAN GUYZ DOCTOR FLIT $0.00

55 16.177 WATTERSON, KAJUN PAID TO HOT ROD $0.00

56 16.178 WOODWARD, HAYLEE NEEDA PRIZE $0.00

57 16.185 STRITZKE, CRAIG DTF MOONLIGHTMARTHA $0.00

58 16.187 WILLIAMS, HARLIE DASHIN TA PENNY $0.00

59 16.194 BAILEY, JORDAN PC JUDGE MADISUN $0.00

60 16.199 HUTCHEON, ALEX JACK $0.00



61 16.199 FOX, DARBY FROSTED WITH FAME $0.00

62 16.201 DAY, EDRIA RGR CORONARITA $0.00

63 16.201 MECHAM, CANDACE DUNIT IN SMOKE $0.00

64 16.204 BANKS, TINA SFR ONE FOR THE MONEY $0.00

65 16.208 BROWN, COURTNEY SMOOTH AZUCAR $0.00

66 16.209 VICKERS, CABRINA WYO FANCY N FAMOUS $0.00

67 16.218 BALDAUF, NIKKI LIL LEXI $0.00

68 16.22 WILSON, MARCIE MJ NIGHT TRAIN LANE $0.00

69 16.221 GLEAVE, CHARLIE BCK DAILY N SUNSHINE $0.00

70 16.223 HUGHES, ABBIE MERLYN FOO $0.00

71 16.246 OKELBERRY, ANNIE HG JOSE CUERVO $0.00

72 16.248 PARKER, KALI HIGH FLYIN LUCKY GUY $0.00

73 16.251 KROMPEL, RACHAEL RGR KING OF FASHION $0.00

74 16.253 QUARNBERG, ADDIE MAE HOLLYWOOD BAMBINA $0.00

75 16.255 MOORE, AMBER NASMUNE $0.00

76 16.258 GOW, SHARON DREAMIN EVER AFTER $0.00

77 16.265 MOORE, AMBER BETTY BUCKS $0.00

78 16.266 MORGAN, JORDAN SHAMOKIN FIRE N FLAME $0.00

79 16.27 NEWMAN, ANDREA WAR DRUMS JAGGED EDGE $0.00

80 16.27 RACKLEY, ELISE FIREWATER SHOWDOWN $0.00

81 16.277 HUERKAMP, RACHEL MOONLIT CHIC $0.00

82 16.297 SCHUR, LESLIE KG DO IT FOR FAME $0.00

83 16.317 SPARGUE, MEGAN SMOOTH DASH TA FAME $0.00

84 16.318 KEARL, NICOLE SCC MR BLUE SHINE $0.00

85 16.327 JONES, ANGIE FAMOUS MS KITTY $0.00

86 16.331 ALLEN, BRYLEE MAGIC MONEY MAKER $0.00

3D

1 16.338 KNIGHT, KAECEE SMOOTH HERSHEY HIGH $881.00

2 16.339 HILDRETH, TAYLOR LIL FRENCH STREAK $761.00

3 16.34 LUCAS, SHYANN EASANON TESS $636.00

4 16.342 WOOD, MEGAN TJ SUGARFOOT $488.00

5 16.351 BARTON, KATIE PLAYGUNS BEST ASSET $426.00

6 16.354 KNIGHT, JORDAN DHR LITAS FIRST ROSE $311.00

7 16.363 QUARNBERG, ADDIE MAE STREAKIN ICE BEAUTY $244.00

8 16.367 HILDRETH, TAYLOR JL CHANEL $210.00

9 16.369 MERRILL, BARBARA FLIRT N WITH 777 $191.00

10 16.376 DAY, EDRIA LUCKYS JIMMY BUG $162.00

11 16.379 MCCLOUD, MALIA RONA BAR BLITZ $143.00

12 16.389 ALLRED, KAREN ALOHA SWEETHEART $119.00

13 16.402 VANDERPOEL, EMILEE WRANGLER ROLL $110.00

14 16.403 DAVIS, SAYDEE ROCK STAR $100.00

15 16.405 WATTERSON, KAJUN RED $0.00

16 16.406 STICKLER, GRACIE DEVIL BLUE BUYOU $0.00

17 16.408 REED, CHEVELLE BAR DIAMOND QUIRT $0.00

18 16.411 KEISEL, STEPHANIE JOSEPH JOE $0.00

19 16.412 AAGARD, KATIE ROWDY $0.00

20 16.413 FARNSWORTH, JOLENE CIR FAMOUS QUEEN $0.00



21 16.421 KALMAR GRACE, STARRING RED $0.00

22 16.421 NOYES, JAMIE GUYS DRIFTING PIE $0.00

23 16.423 MCADAMS, SHELLY NSM BULLET PROOF $0.00

24 16.423 FLETCHER, DAWN EPIC CHALLENGE $0.00

25 16.434 YBARRA, MIKE BLAZIN LIL DIVA $0.00

26 16.438 STICKLER, GRACIE RGR HUGO SAMBO $0.00

27 16.441 HUMPHREY, PAISLEY WINK WITH EASE $0.00

28 16.448 PETERSON, TRUDY PA FAMOUS KOOL GUY $0.00

29 16.454 MONTANO, KATHY FABULOUS HOLLIDAY $0.00

30 16.458 SIGGINS, SUSAN WINNERS FORM $0.00

31 16.486 HOLLINGER, APRIL SMOOTH FRENCH GAL $0.00

32 16.487 SHOMAKER, AMY THIS CHICS A STREAK $0.00

33 16.488 ATKINS, LACYLYNN DOS TACOS $0.00

34 16.497 TORGERSON, JAYDA PCR MISS BHAVEN $0.00

35 16.504 VANDERPOEL, MADELYN SPEEDY $0.00

36 16.506 POMIKALA, JODY MOVE JOYFULLY $0.00

37 16.508 LARSEN, KELLY FIREBALL GUY $0.00

38 16.514 WARD, STACI SUE ECHETAS RED DUST $0.00

39 16.516 LUCAS, SHYANN COOPER 777 $0.00

40 16.517 HEUGLY, TIFFANY CUBBY $0.00

41 16.521 JEPPERSON, CHELSEA JIMMY STARLIGHT GUN $0.00

42 16.529 GURNEY, PAGE LETS GET IT ON MARVIN $0.00

43 16.54 COX, CJ BONNIES EYESA GLORY $0.00

44 16.551 TOPHAM, MCKENSY DADDY BE PROUD $0.00

45 16.551 STOKES, BRANDON IRISH GERONIMO $0.00

46 16.557 MORANDY, SUSAN MIDNIGHT JESSE FLY $0.00

47 16.561 CARDON, RACHEL DRYS FIRECRACKER $0.00

48 16.561 OLIVER, KARISTA MISS BADGERS OAK 064 $0.00

49 16.566 DETERS, BROOKE LEAH $0.00

50 16.567 NEIGHBORS, KAMI RADAR $0.00

51 16.575 WHITE, MEGAN LF ELOY CHROME $0.00

52 16.578 JONES, ANGIE MOONLIGHT STREAM $0.00

53 16.581 YAMA, IZZY CP FRANCIS $0.00

54 16.587 REYNOLDS, TARRA SPECIAL FIREWATER $0.00

55 16.587 GROVER, MADDIE PATCHES $0.00

56 16.589 WILKERSON, KRISTY RGR MISS NASHVILLE $0.00

57 16.592 MOORE, AMBER PERKS CLOVER $0.00

58 16.601 WATTERSON, DAVI FAMOUSLY SMOOTH $0.00

59 16.601 KAP, BRANDI JS BROTHER SMOKEM $0.00

60 16.603 ROBERTS, CHANCIE BREEZE $0.00

61 16.604 PICKENS, COOKIE BLONDE $0.00

62 16.604 HALL, MAYA SUPER DUALLYS CD $0.00

63 16.606 BROWN, MCKYLEE FERGIE FIREWATER FLIT $0.00

64 16.606 LINSACUM, TRISTA SHEZ FIT TO FLY $0.00

65 16.61 RASMUSSEN, JILL CORONAS STREAKIN FAME $0.00

66 16.616 CWACH, LANA SURE LIVIN RIGHT $0.00

67 16.617 WILKINS, NIKKI HAREMS BEST YET $0.00



68 16.618 TAYLOR, KELLY REGALS CHIC $0.00

69 16.629 WATTERSON, DAVI A SMART GUY $0.00

70 16.63 SATHER, KENZIE CADILLAC ZAC $0.00

71 16.641 WHEELER, ALISHA TM CONCLUSIVE $0.00

72 16.642 WILLIAMS, ALICIA MURR THE SPARK DR $0.00

73 16.643 DAVIS, J'AMY JAMMER $0.00

74 16.651 JENSEN, ANNIE FAMOUS SILK BOXERS $0.00

75 16.651 JARAMILLO, TAMY SMOKEM SHAWNEE $0.00

76 16.66 SHOCKLEY, MALEY FRENCH COLOURS AFLYIN $0.00

77 16.661 RHODES, SHERI SPRATTS GO FAME $0.00

78 16.674 KELLER, AUTUMN TFOUR SPEEDY N FAME $0.00

79 16.683 KING, SHANDEE SV COOKIEDOUGH $0.00

80 16.688 WHITE, MEGAN LF REALLY FAMOUS $0.00

81 16.697 BIRD, KAMI STRIKING RANGE $0.00

82 16.697 ALLRED, RYLEIGH DESIGNATED DRYVER $0.00

83 16.698 PARKER, KALI TRIPPINCAKE $0.00

84 16.701 SWAFFORD, TWINKIE CC RIDER $0.00

85 16.705 STICKLER, GRACIE I SAW DOUBLE $0.00

86 16.705 KING, APRIL LJ $0.00

87 16.709 WILLIAMS, FAITH SMOKIN REY ANN $0.00

88 16.714 RUDMAN, CHANDELLE DOCS SPLASH N BAR $0.00

89 16.715 STOKES, BRANDON FAMOUSLY PAINTED $0.00

90 16.718 TOPHAM, MCKENSY LIL FAMOUS WINNER $0.00

91 16.719 SPENCER, AMBER HL LITTLE RED BOON $0.00

92 16.722 BOWEN, TERESA FRENCHMANS MASDINERO $0.00

93 16.724 BRANGLE, KRISTI NONSTOP FRENCH FIRE $0.00

94 16.732 ADAMS, TEIGAN NO JOKIN IM SMOKIN $0.00

95 16.733 YOUNG, JACKIE LS MR GOODBYE BANJO $0.00

96 16.742 FAUSETT, JAYCEE LANE O LENA $0.00

97 16.742 KING, APRIL HITMAN $0.00

98 16.745 RICHMOND, RANDI RAYS HOLEY WRANGLER $0.00

99 16.75 HOPKINS, CANDICE LS SMOKIN HOT CHROME $0.00

100 16.766 KASTEN, CHARLOTTE DD SMOKENTAFAME $0.00

101 16.767 OKELBERRY, ANN THE NOTICER $0.00

102 16.769 MOORE, AMBER KNOXVILLE BANK $0.00

103 16.774 HOPKINS, PAYTON BRAZIL $0.00

104 16.78 MORGAN, CATHY TRES QUERIDOS $0.00

105 16.785 BUSH, AMY HIDN OUT JER $0.00

106 16.786 JEPPERSON, CHELSEA PISTOLERO STARLIGHT $0.00

107 16.787 HALES, JOSIE SUGARY LANE $0.00

108 16.79 HUGHES, ABBIE SMART LITTLE ABBIE $0.00

109 16.793 ROBINSON, RAELYN JR SPECIAL LANE $0.00

110 16.796 LARSEN, KATIE SAN PEPPYS ROAN $0.00

111 16.804 COLE, ANNE MARIE LIL FRENCH BRAWLER $0.00

112 16.812 CLEGG, HEATHER HERCULES GOT GUNS $0.00

113 16.827 BIGLER, HATTIE MAY LITTLE CLOUD $0.00

114 16.827 SAMPSON, JESSICA RSR FRENCH PLAY $0.00



4D

1 16.84 PROCTOR, PEGGY SAME LOW PRICE $788.00

2 16.843 BERG, BECKY BABY FRENCH FLIT $681.00

3 16.845 RILEY, NATALIE FRENCHMANS TURNON $569.00

4 16.846 STRITZKE, CRAIG GUN LOCKE $437.00

5 16.86 WILKINS, NIKKI FLYING T STREAK N FAME $381.00

6 16.865 MCADAMS, SHELLY KID ROCK IT $278.00

7 16.866 SWAFFORD, TREY JUST A FAMOUS BLURR $218.00

8 16.872 NORTON, KYLA CIR HOLLYWOOD STYLE $188.00

9 16.874 MORANDY, SUSAN LACY J $171.00

10 16.882 BLACK, TAMMY NORAS BLUE FANCY $145.00

11 16.892 NORTON, KYLA DIGGIN FOR DEPOSITS $128.00

12 16.896 BIRD, KAMI MISS LENA BLUE $107.00

13 16.898 MILNE, TRACY STREAKIN STINSON $98.00

14 16.907 MITTON, KAILEY PC TRAFFIC CHOMPER $89.00

15 16.911 LARSEN, KELSEY JK DANCING LENA $0.00

16 16.917 DUNCAN, MCKINLEE KRAIMER $0.00

17 16.922 RASMUSSEN, JILL PREFER TO BLURR $0.00

18 16.934 SHIELDS, ALLIE IVORT FRENCH GUY $0.00

19 16.935 CLEGG, HEATHER RICH J LEE CASH $0.00

20 16.935 WILLIAMS, ALICIA SWEET FIRST BLUSH 37 $0.00

21 16.935 REEL, SHERI RICH J MIDNIGHT $0.00

22 16.948 MCCOURT, AFTON GP COLOR ME VIOLET $0.00

23 16.949 SCOTT, KODIE SJS AMARETTO GOLD $0.00

24 16.951 SERVEY, TERESA UR REBEL CHICK $0.00

25 16.952 VAN, CHRISSY RIPTIDE RIDER $0.00

26 16.959 KNIGHT, KAECEE CIR JUST PERFECT $0.00

27 16.969 BINGHAM, TAYLOR SPECIAL EXCEL SAMPSON $0.00

28 16.988 HAMILTON, TONI STITCH $0.00

29 16.994 KAP, BRANDI TWAYNAS FOOL $0.00

30 17.001 REDDING, ARVIS SPICEY TEXAS LOVE $0.00

31 17.01 PADGETT, CHA BLEE FLY $0.00

32 17.019 CAMPBELL, SAIGE DDBEAUSGOTLEOSHOW $0.00

33 17.02 GOODWIN, SHAYLEE PERSEVERANCE PAYS $0.00

34 17.026 MILNE, TRACY RGR NOBLE ILLUSION $0.00

35 17.026 WILLIAMS, HARLIE PADDYS WHISKEY GUY $0.00

36 17.045 KRAUSE, JACELYN MINI $0.00

37 17.073 HUFFMAN, KATELYN GSW TINAS BADGER BAR $0.00

38 17.074 VETERE, MARKIE JASMINE $0.00

39 17.078 BRANGLE, KRISTI PABLINA STARLIGHT $0.00

40 17.08 COTE, TIMBER SPEEDY DOT COM $0.00

41 17.083 PARKER, KALI BONNIES FRENCHMAN $0.00

42 17.084 HULLINGER, MACY MISSY $0.00

43 17.084 ADAMS, TEIGAN NDS FLY N GOODBYE $0.00

44 17.085 MERRILL, TIMMI SMOKE N BIANKUS $0.00

45 17.095 RYDALCH, SHYLEE ORPHANS VICTORY $0.00

46 17.112 MCKINNEY, KAYDENCE VM A LADY WITH PERKS $0.00



47 17.115 CLAYSON, HEATHER AB DUN IT $0.00

48 17.141 WHEELER, DESIRAE IMA CHOCOJINGLEJANGLE $0.00

49 17.151 DAVIS, PAISLEE CHONCHO $0.00

50 17.154 MILLER, WENDY TARZAN $0.00

51 17.178 ATKINS, LACYLYNN JO B JAZZIN $0.00

52 17.182 ADAMS, AMY BARBWIRE HALO $0.00

53 17.203 PETERSON, TIFFANY KODY $0.00

54 17.209 YAMA, LACEY DT TURN N FOR FAME $0.00

55 17.211 WANGBERG, CHRISTY ROSCOE $0.00

56 17.212 HUNTER, HADLEY DIX SMART CHICK $0.00

57 17.216 URISTA, JANELLE STELLA BEE CASH $0.00

58 17.25 BRANDT, WENDY SMART VALENTINE $0.00

59 17.26 JOHNSON, JANIE THEN WHEEL DRAG $0.00

60 17.262 BOWEN, TERESA SAN PEPPY FRENCHMAN $0.00

61 17.265 ALLRED, ABREE INDIGO FIRE $0.00

62 17.303 NUSINK, BRANDON CASH IS AN ILLUSION $0.00

63 17.31 WOLFE, LEANNE SO FREAKING FABULOUS $0.00

64 17.317 LOSEE, CANDACE JT FABULOUS FRENCHIE $0.00

65 17.321 BETTS, KYLEE CORONAS ROYAL DASH $0.00

66 17.33 FORD, JILLIAN LENAS SALTY ROAN $0.00

67 17.334 WOLFE, LEANNE BOBBY RICKIE $0.00

68 17.335 JOHNSON, SHELLY FANCY COLD ROSSI $0.00

5D

1 17.339 YOUNG, SHERI KING OLENA CAT $649.00

2 17.34 JEPPERSON, CHELSEA GOODBYE GIDGET $561.00

3 17.344 MILLER, WENDY GOOD SAINT NICK $469.00

4 17.345 YAMA, LACEY GI DR EIVL $359.00

5 17.348 THOMPSON, BRENDA HH ROOTS TUFF DOMINO $314.00

6 17.361 ADAMS, TEIGAN FAMOUSASCALAMITYJANE $229.00

7 17.395 ETHINGTON, JAYNIE JAY TACKY ZAN $179.00

8 17.421 YOUNG, LINSEY PLAYBOYS EASY CASH $155.00

9 17.477 CLARK, MCKENZIE SPARK AND SPIN $141.00

10 17.528 PARKER, KALI T FOUR FIRIN FOR FAME $119.00

11 17.529 MILLER, WENDY FLAME $105.00

12 17.534 REEL, SHERI MEMORIES ON THE ROCKS $88.00

13 17.551 WILLIAMS, GENA Y BAR JAKE $81.00

14 17.566 TIBBITTS, LINDA DOC HIGH FAME $74.00

15 17.581 HULLINGER, SHANNY JITTERBUG $0.00

16 17.617 SCRITCHFIELD, EVA SIERRA JET JONES $0.00

17 17.619 LUCAS, SHYANN ASTREAKINMERRODOC $0.00

18 17.636 MITCHELL, WYLEE CLAIRE $0.00

19 17.646 MILLETT, JACOB SHE HAS CASH $0.00

20 17.654 KALMAR, MATALYN DIAMOND SHUFFLE $0.00

21 17.675 STAFFORD, JODIE CINCOS NATIVE GIRL $0.00

22 17.691 DRAPER, SHAYD LONESOME SILVER BABE $0.00

23 17.717 PELLONI, JESSY DOCS SUGS SPORT $0.00

24 17.785 SCOTT, KODIE HH FOXY N RED $0.00



25 17.821 WILSON, SHELBIE RICH J MARELIN MONROE $0.00

26 17.863 MORGAN, CATHY FAMOUS FRIDAY $0.00

27 17.883 RICHARDSON, BREE SMART SCHEME $0.00

28 17.895 CARTER, KATELYN JAFRENCHMANS JODY $0.00

29 17.934 BROWN, RITA WOODYS FRENCH GUY $0.00

30 18.008 BLACK, TAMMY TPR MONEY MISSLE $0.00

31 18.045 STEINER, EMILY RUBY $0.00

32 18.07 MOSER, REESE BETTABULL $0.00

33 18.127 BROWN, COURTNEY SIGNATURE BUG $0.00

34 18.14 BUSH, AMY SCORALENA $0.00

35 18.195 WILKINS, NIKKI HIGH ON HAREM $0.00

36 18.223 LARSEN, KELSEY GAMBLIN TA FAME $0.00

37 18.278 HALES, JOSIE JH LIL LANE $0.00

38 18.282 GALLEGOS, SALENA CC COOSA DANCINNGOLD $0.00

39 18.315 MYERS, MICHELLE MP IMA HAYDAY $0.00

40 18.345 MOTT, TAMMY MS MANDY $0.00

41 18.368 ALLEN, OAKLEE DASHIN SKIP $0.00

42 18.409 PIERSON, BILLE FRENCH HAZEOVERVEGAS $0.00

43 18.431 BRANDT, WENDY SPECIAL STYLE ROCKET $0.00

44 18.498 PAGE, TRACY MELEAE LAJOLLA $0.00

45 18.542 KING, SHALEE BETTY $0.00

46 18.601 ALTMAN, JESSE JUSTPERKINFROST $0.00

47 18.603 MYERS, HALLIE DUN IT DOWN SOUTH $0.00

48 18.784 GIBSON, SHANA HELLOFAGOODBYE $0.00

49 18.797 WALGREN, JENESSA MELVIN $0.00

50 18.893 URISTA, LAUREN WM RAGDOLL $0.00

51 18.942 JOBES, KAYLA KASH FOR LC $0.00

52 19.455 PAGE, TRACY LIL RUF DIXIE $0.00

53 19.601 WHITAKER, HALEY BLACK POWDER FAME $0.00

54 19.888 DAVIS, NATHANIEL LITTLE PEPTO GOLD $0.00

55 20.72 KALMAR, KASEY FLASHIN THE BULLION $0.00

56 22.554 HUNTER, HADLEY BCK TEXAS GUY $0.00

57 22.575 KASTEN, CHARLOTTE EYESA GET GONE GIRL $0.00

58 25.647 HUFFMAN, KATELYN IMA HOT DOLL $0.00

59 41.521 VANDERPOEL, MADELYN BURNIN BROWNIES $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 15.216 SCHULTZ, LINDSEY MISS EEDIE STINSON $0.00

0 15.395 DAVIS, DEANNA HAYLEES DASHAIR MOJO $0.00

0 15.419 POLONCIC, MAGGIE AINT SEEN ME YET $0.00

0 15.477 BECKSTROM, MORGAN SLINGSHOT LANE $0.00

0 15.564 POLONCIC, MAGGIE PRIME TIME TA STREAK $0.00

0 15.579 GIBSON, SHANA SG FUNNY MONEY $0.00

0 15.629 BAILEY, JORDAN FROSTED JUDGE $0.00

0 15.651 MERRILL, TIMMI SMOKE N WIN $0.00

0 15.729 GILES, LAYNEE DFT LANEY FAST $0.00

0 15.785 WOOD-GATES, TERRI RGR BELLAIRE $0.00



0 15.798 GILES, OAKLEE PLAYING FOR FIRST $0.00

0 15.806 FARR, MEKA DD DEE CEE $0.00

0 15.82 HILDRETH, TAYLOR JL PRISSYS ROC $0.00

0 15.832 FOX, DARBY EASY FRENCH ALIBI $0.00

0 15.878 GILES, BRANDI BIG G FLASH GORDON $0.00

0 15.88 FARR, MEKA BMS PATRIOT LANE $0.00

0 15.895 WHEELER, DESIRAE IM FLASHY PEEBLES $0.00

0 15.924 NEIGHBORS, NIKA ASGOODASDIAMONDSGET $0.00

0 15.935 ROOKS, GRACE BA LOOKIN TA DASH $0.00

0 15.948 HUFFAKER, LYNDZEE KNOWORDINARYDUNIT $0.00

0 15.949 LUJAN, STEPHANIE MISS GOLD HAYES $0.00

0 15.969 MEAD, ANNDEE ITSY BITSY SPARK $0.00

0 15.974 PAYNTIER, SHAWNA WINNERS GAME VERSION $0.00

0 15.98 TERRY, SHELLY SIRACCOS FAME $0.00

0 15.983 OKELBERRY, BRIANA CODY GOLDEN FLASH $0.00

0 16.004 TRAPP, CARLEEN KELLIE B GONE $0.00

0 16.02 VONDETTE, CJ BEA SHAKER $0.00

0 16.039 PORTER, LAUREN BRAKEN FOR FAME $0.00

0 16.058 GROVER, MADDIE WILDFIRE $0.00

0 16.075 MILLETT, SKYLEE OTIS $0.00

0 16.102 WHEELER, ALISHA SMOKE FLASH IM GONE $0.00

0 16.12 PARKER, KALI MY ROYAL LYDIA $0.00

0 16.128 SCHULZE, CAELEE OH M GEE IM FAMOUS $0.00

0 16.128 FOX, DARBY RC DASHIN TA FAME $0.00

0 16.136 SHEPHERD, DARCEE HEADRUSH $0.00

0 16.23 STRITZKE, CRAIG DTF TRY TO CATCH ME $0.00

0 16.246 BARTON, KATIE WEE BOSS MAN $0.00

0 16.261 KRAMER, TAYLOR MR SOUL $0.00

0 16.276 SMITH, SUE DASHER SUGAR SHAKER $0.00

0 16.309 PHELPS, JILL SPARK OF A STORM $0.00

0 16.333 FOX, DARBY $0.00

0 16.341 LICKLEY, TIMI MJ FLY BY LANE $0.00

0 16.458 TERRY, SIERRA DOCS TENDING BAR $0.00

0 16.461 BOWEN, TERESA FRENCHMANS ENCORE $0.00

0 16.491 GLEAVE, ALEXIS TESS $0.00

0 16.511 PETERSON, TRUDY SHINERS QUICK LENA $0.00

0 16.565 GREGORY, JESSICA FRENCHMANS FIRESPARK $0.00

0 16.571 BECKSTROM, GRACIE THE TINY VAQUERO $0.00

0 16.581 CARTER, KYLEE RUSTY $0.00

0 16.607 WILSON, SHELBIE MQ TASHEENA JO $0.00

0 16.632 JARAMILLO, TAMY CHELEO $0.00

0 16.661 SAMPSON, JESSICA LIARLIARPANTSONFIRE $0.00

0 16.681 MYERS, MICHELLE ROOKY $0.00

0 16.702 MACKAY, MARSHALL ALLEY MONNEE $0.00

0 16.703 CROMPTON, STACY DYNAMITE CONFETTI $0.00

0 16.717 HULLINGER, AVERY SMALLS $0.00

0 16.743 FARNSWORTH, JOLENE LEONS LAW $0.00



0 16.77 PHELPS, MARVELLA RED BIDDY $0.00

0 16.772 PAYNTIER, SHAWNA SHINEY CAT WOMAN $0.00

0 16.786 JEPPERSON, CHELSEA DASH FOR ALL THE BUCKS $0.00

0 16.795 URISTA, ANDY TARIS CHIC $0.00

0 16.803 FERRIN, KAYCEE AP STONE COLD FOX $0.00

0 16.853 HOLLINGER, APRIL LF SMOOCHN ON JOHN $0.00

0 16.901 LINSACUM, TRISTA SPARKLES N WHISKEY $0.00

0 16.902 THOMAS, HELINA JR SUNDAYS GLORY $0.00

0 16.986 HULLINGER, MACY LUCKY $0.00

0 16.995 RICHMOND, RANDI WANTA SMOKE N RUN $0.00

0 17.014 BRANGLE, JAN AMBER LENA BOONSMAL $0.00

0 17.03 NELLESEN, PRESLEE TBR ROYAL PERKS $0.00

0 17.128 PARKER, KALI DASHIN IN THE LANE $0.00

0 17.193 DYKES, HEATHER JA BRINGIN THE HEAT $0.00

0 17.2 CATTEN, VALERIE CANYON PEPPY MACK $0.00

0 17.201 PELLONI, JESSY FRENCH SAN ANNA $0.00

0 17.215 BUTLER, AMANDA BW FAME CAME TWO $0.00

0 17.278 MERRILL, TIMMI EASY LOV BUG $0.00

0 17.305 OKELBERRY, ANNIE RSR SPEED COM MANNY $0.00

0 17.33 GURULE, PATTY MS CHICKS KICK N FIRE $0.00

0 17.336 CARDON, RACHEL SPOOK ME NOT $0.00

0 17.429 HAMILTON, TONI NOVA $0.00

0 17.434 ROBERTS, KELLE FAST N FIRST I AM $0.00

0 17.471 BRANDE, JOSIE STEPPING TO SPRING $0.00

0 17.804 KRAMER, TAYLOR BOOTS N BOARDROOMS $0.00

0 17.851 MOTT, TAMMY GOLDEN HALO $0.00

0 18.188 YBARRA, MIKE MIA DYNASTY $0.00

0 18.255 KRAMER, TAYLOR RSR GUYS EYE GALS $0.00

0 18.414 LARSEN, KATIE SKUNKS NO WHIMP $0.00

0 18.754 NELSON, CHEZNI DOC $0.00

0 18.758 MITCHELL, SHERRY ROSE $0.00

0 19.267 MORANDY, COLETTE FEELING LUCKY $0.00

0 20.095 CONN, DENNEANE KG HOT GUN $0.00

0 20.457 KING, SHALEE PEACH $0.00

0 21.974 PETERSON, TRUDY TWENTY FOUR KARAT FAME $0.00

0 99.999 LICKLEY, TIMI MR DELAHOUSSAYE $0.00

0 99.999 FOWLER, RONDA PITCHS ROSE $0.00

0 99.999 STOKES, BRANDON LOVE THE FAMOUS RED $0.00

0 99.999 CLYDE, LYNETTE DASH TA CHANTELLA $0.00

0 99.999 ROBERTS, CAYDENCE TS BIG GIRL $0.00

0 99.999 CRITTON, DEANNA DCWR FROSTY GIRL $0.00

0 99.999 VET OUT, VET OUT $0.00

0 99.999 CRITTON, DEANNA DIXIE $0.00

0 99.999 ATKINSON, ELAINE SD GET TO SMOKE $0.00

0 99.999 VET OUT, VET OUT $0.00

0 99.999 VET OUT, VET OUT $0.00

0 99.999 PENROD, HEATHER BAY BANKER BLUE $0.00



0 99.999 VET OUT, VET OUT $0.00

0 99.999 ALTMAN, JESSE TT ZAN REAL STREAKIN $0.00

0 99.999 VET OUT, VET OUT $0.00

0 99.999 VET OUT, VET OUT $0.00

0 99.999 BAUM, MIKAYLA SPECIAL GIN TIA $0.00

0 99.999 DUDLEY, ASHLEE DOWN N FANCY $0.00

0 99.999 GLAUSE, STACEY JR SHADOW WARRIOR $0.00

0 99.999 VET OUT, VET OUT $0.00

0 99.999 VET OUT, VET OUT $0.00

0 99.999 VET OUT, VET OUT $0.00

0 99.999 VET OUT, VET OUT $0.00

0 99.999 VET OUT, VET OUT $0.00

0 99.999 DISTON, LINDSAY BRING ME LOVE $0.00

0 99.999 REYNOLDS, TARRA KM FAMOUS ON THE RUN $0.00

0 99.999 VET OUT, VET OUT $0.00

0 99.999 DETERS, BROOKE DELILA $0.00

0 99.999 SMITH, SUE COWBOY $0.00

0 99.999 VETERE, MARKIE JACKIE BLUE BADGER $0.00

0 99.999 PRIEST, DEVRI INKY $0.00

0 99.999 PRIEST, DEVRI SNAKE $0.00

0 99.999 PRIEST, DEVRI WIGGLES $0.00

0 99.999 WANGNILD, MELAYNI JESTINY $0.00

0 99.999 SPANBAUER, SYDNEY MISS CABRINI RASCAL $0.00

0 99.999 PAYNTIER, SHAWNA SKS PASS THE COLA $0.00

0 99.999 MYERS, MICHELLE NICKLE N DIAMONDS $0.00

0 99.999 MEAD, ANNDEE DAM FABULOUS $0.00



5/16/20 Derby

Rank Final Score Earnings Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 15.634 $0.00 MCADAMS, SHELLY NSM BAD LEROY BROWN $463.00

2 15.651 $0.00 SIGGINS, SUSAN RARE DYNASTY $309.00

3 15.866 $0.00 HUMPHREY, HAILEY DUEBLONE $0.00

4 15.896 $0.00 DAVIS, DEBBIE HAY HOTSHOT $0.00

5 15.963 $0.00 TERRY, SIERRA AZURE STORM CAT $0.00

6 16.031 $0.00 MOSER, MARQUEL BARDELLS SUNDANCE $0.00

7 16.076 $0.00 STRICKLAND, AMY THIRDSTARTOTHERIGHT $0.00

8 16.121 $0.00 SHEPHERD, DARCEE SILVER N DOUGH $0.00

9 16.167 $0.00 SPARGUE, MEGAN GUYZ DOCTOR FLIT $0.00

10 16.178 $0.00 WOODWARD, HAYLEE NEEDA PRIZE $0.00

11 16.351 $0.00 BARTON, KATIE PLAYGUNS BEST ASSET $0.00

12 16.423 $0.00 FLETCHER, DAWN EPIC CHALLENGE $0.00

2D

1 16.952 $0.00 VAN, CHRISSY RIPTIDE RIDER $583.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 15.564 $0.00 POLONCIC, MAGGIE PRIME TIME TA STREAK $0.00

0 15.629 $0.00 BAILEY, JORDAN FROSTED JUDGE $0.00

0 15.82 $0.00 HILDRETH, TAYLOR JL PRISSYS ROC $0.00

0 16.341 $0.00 LICKLEY, TIMI MJ FLY BY LANE $0.00

0 16.458 $0.00 TERRY, SIERRA DOCS TENDING BAR $0.00

0 16.661 $0.00 SAMPSON, JESSICA LIARLIARPANTSONFIRE $0.00



5/16/20 Senior

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 15.633 DAY, EDRIA MISTER CHEWIE $306.00

2 15.755 WOOD-GATES, TERRI SMOOTH MOVIN LENA $235.00

3 15.863 MORGAN, CATHY JETS BLAZIN FAME $171.00

4 16.103 SOLMONSEN, VICKIE GG ITTY BITTY $0.00

5 16.131 WOOD-GATES, TERRI SOPHIA KAY $0.00

6 16.201 DAY, EDRIA RGR CORONARITA $0.00

7 16.204 BANKS, TINA SFR ONE FOR THE MONEY $0.00

8 16.27 NEWMAN, ANDREA WAR DRUMS JAGGED EDGE $0.00

9 16.297 SCHUR, LESLIE KG DO IT FOR FAME $0.00

10 16.327 JONES, ANGIE FAMOUS MS KITTY $0.00

11 16.369 MERRILL, BARBARA FLIRT N WITH 777 $0.00

12 16.376 DAY, EDRIA LUCKYS JIMMY BUG $0.00

13 16.406 GOW, SHARON DESIGN BY SCARLETT $0.00

14 16.411 KEISEL, STEPHANIE JOSEPH JOE $0.00

15 16.423 FLETCHER, DAWN EPIC CHALLENGE $0.00

16 16.434 YBARRA, MIKE BLAZIN LIL DIVA $0.00

17 16.508 LARSEN, KELLY FIREBALL GUY $0.00

18 16.514 WARD, STACI SUE ECHETAS RED DUST $0.00

19 16.557 MORANDY, SUSAN MIDNIGHT JESSE FLY $0.00

20 16.578 JONES, ANGIE MOONLIGHT STREAM $0.00

21 16.604 PICKENS, COOKIE BLONDE $0.00

2D

1 16.642 WILLIAMS, ALICIA MURR THE SPARK DR $235.00

2 16.651 JENSEN, ANNIE FAMOUS SILK BOXERS $180.00

3 16.661 RHODES, SHERI SPRATTS GO FAME $131.00

4 16.722 BOWEN, TERESA FRENCHMANS MASDINERO $0.00

5 16.767 OKELBERRY, ANN THE NOTICER $0.00

6 16.785 BUSH, AMY HIDN OUT JER $0.00

7 16.804 COLE, ANNE MARIE LIL FRENCH BRAWLER $0.00

8 16.84 PROCTOR, PEGGY SAME LOW PRICE $0.00

9 16.843 BERG, BECKY BABY FRENCH FLIT $0.00

10 16.874 MORANDY, SUSAN LACY J $0.00

11 16.935 REEL, SHERI RICH J MIDNIGHT $0.00

12 17.001 REDDING, ARVIS SPICEY TEXAS LOVE $0.00

13 17.154 MILLER, WENDY TARZAN $0.00

14 17.26 JOHNSON, JANIE THEN WHEEL DRAG $0.00

15 17.262 BOWEN, TERESA SAN PEPPY FRENCHMAN $0.00

16 17.31 WOLFE, LEANNE SO FREAKING FABULOUS $0.00

17 17.334 WOLFE, LEANNE BOBBY RICKIE $0.00

18 17.339 YOUNG, SHERI KING OLENA CAT $0.00

19 17.344 MILLER, WENDY GOOD SAINT NICK $0.00

20 17.529 MILLER, WENDY FLAME $0.00

21 17.534 REEL, SHERI MEMORIES ON THE ROCKS $0.00

22 17.551 WILLIAMS, GENA Y BAR JAKE $0.00



23 17.566 TIBBITTS, LINDA DOC HIGH FAME $0.00

3D

1 17.675 STAFFORD, JODIE CINCOS NATIVE GIRL $171.00

2 17.934 BROWN, RITA WOODYS FRENCH GUY $131.00

3 18.14 BUSH, AMY SCORALENA $95.00

4 18.345 MOTT, TAMMY MS MANDY $0.00

5 18.409 PIERSON, BILLE FRENCH HAZEOVERVEGAS $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 15.785 WOOD-GATES, TERRI RGR BELLAIRE $0.00

0 15.974 PAYNTIER, SHAWNA WINNERS GAME VERSION $0.00

0 15.98 TERRY, SHELLY SIRACCOS FAME $0.00

0 16.309 PHELPS, JILL SPARK OF A STORM $0.00

0 16.461 BOWEN, TERESA FRENCHMANS ENCORE $0.00

0 16.511 PETERSON, TRUDY SHINERS QUICK LENA $0.00

0 16.77 PHELPS, MARVELLA RED BIDDY $0.00

0 16.772 PAYNTIER, SHAWNA SHINEY CAT WOMAN $0.00

0 16.902 THOMAS, HELINA JR SUNDAYS GLORY $0.00

0 17.014 BRANGLE, JAN AMBER LENA BOONSMAL $0.00

0 17.33 GURULE, PATTY MS CHICKS KICK N FIRE $0.00

0 17.851 MOTT, TAMMY GOLDEN HALO $0.00

0 18.188 YBARRA, MIKE MIA DYNASTY $0.00

0 20.095 CONN, DENNEANE KG HOT GUN $0.00

0 99.999 FOWLER, RONDA PITCHS ROSE $0.00

0 99.999 CLYDE, LYNETTE DASH TA CHANTELLA $0.00



5/16/20 Youth

Rank Final Score Earnings Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 15.711 $0.00 MILLETT, SKYLEE ROWDYS SWEET SUNNY $361.00

2 15.752 $0.00 BECKSTROM, GRACIE CM WAITIN ON LANE $271.00

3 15.766 $0.00 HUNTER, DEMI DUCK THE LION $181.00

4 15.767 $0.00 GILES, OAKLEE ANNIES FANCY $90.00

5 15.818 $0.00 MOSER, LYNDEE KG CASHIN IN ON BEAU $0.00

6 15.866 $0.00 HUMPHREY, HAILEY DUEBLONE $0.00

7 15.94 $0.00 REED, CHEVELLE LEOS FAITH STAR $0.00

8 15.963 $0.00 TERRY, SIERRA AZURE STORM CAT $0.00

9 15.977 $0.00 ROBERTS, CAYDENCE MPH BLACK EAGLE $0.00

10 15.996 $0.00 YAMA, IZZY GL MOB BOSS $0.00

11 16.031 $0.00 MOSER, MARQUEL BARDELLS SUNDANCE $0.00

12 16.046 $0.00 ROBERTS, CYLEE JO HR CAPTAIN HICKORY $0.00

13 16.097 $0.00 ROBERTS, CAYDENCE NO SOCKS FROST $0.00

14 16.101 $0.00 HUMPHREY, HAILEY AN ACT OF AGGRESSION $0.00

15 16.104 $0.00 MITCHELL, WYLEE SMOKEY GOLD JACK $0.00

16 16.177 $0.00 WATTERSON, KAJUN PAID TO HOT ROD $0.00

17 16.221 $0.00 GLEAVE, CHARLIE BCK DAILY N SUNSHINE $0.00

18 16.246 $0.00 OKELBERRY, ANNIE HG JOSE CUERVO $0.00

19 16.253 $0.00 QUARNBERG, ADDIE MAE HOLLYWOOD BAMBINA $0.00

20 16.331 $0.00 ALLEN, BRYLEE MAGIC MONEY MAKER $0.00

21 16.363 $0.00 QUARNBERG, ADDIE MAE STREAKIN ICE BEAUTY $0.00

22 16.379 $0.00 MCCLOUD, MALIA RONA BAR BLITZ $0.00

23 16.402 $0.00 VANDERPOEL, EMILEE WRANGLER ROLL $0.00

24 16.403 $0.00 DAVIS, SAYDEE ROCK STAR $0.00

25 16.405 $0.00 WATTERSON, KAJUN RED $0.00

26 16.408 $0.00 REED, CHEVELLE BAR DIAMOND QUIRT $0.00

27 16.421 $0.00 KALMAR GRACE, STARRING RED $0.00

28 16.441 $0.00 HUMPHREY, PAISLEY WINK WITH EASE $0.00

29 16.497 $0.00 TORGERSON, JAYDA PCR MISS BHAVEN $0.00

30 16.504 $0.00 VANDERPOEL, MADELYN SPEEDY $0.00

31 16.54 $0.00 COX, CJ BONNIES EYESA GLORY $0.00

32 16.581 $0.00 YAMA, IZZY CP FRANCIS $0.00

33 16.587 $0.00 GROVER, MADDIE PATCHES $0.00

34 16.606 $0.00 BROWN, MCKYLEE FERGIE FIREWATER FLIT $0.00

35 16.641 $0.00 WHEELER, ALISHA TM CONCLUSIVE $0.00

36 16.643 $0.00 DAVIS, J'AMY JAMMER $0.00

37 16.656 $0.00 DAVIS, SAYDEE PRIZE $0.00

38 16.697 $0.00 ALLRED, RYLEIGH DESIGNATED DRYVER $0.00

2D

1 16.774 $0.00 HOPKINS, PAYTON BRAZIL $277.00

2 16.827 $0.00 BIGLER, HATTIE MAY LITTLE CLOUD $208.00

3 16.934 $0.00 SHIELDS, ALLIE IVORT FRENCH GUY $139.00

4 17.043 $0.00 MCCLOUD, MALIA TAKE ME TUFF $69.00

5 17.045 $0.00 KRAUSE, JACELYN MINI $0.00



6 17.08 $0.00 COTE, TIMBER SPEEDY DOT COM $0.00

7 17.084 $0.00 HULLINGER, MACY MISSY $0.00

8 17.151 $0.00 DAVIS, PAISLEE CHONCHO $0.00

9 17.265 $0.00 ALLRED, ABREE INDIGO FIRE $0.00

10 17.292 $0.00 ROOKS, GRACE QUICKS LAST ONE $0.00

11 17.33 $0.00 FORD, JILLIAN LENAS SALTY ROAN $0.00

12 17.395 $0.00 ETHINGTON, JAYNIE JAY TACKY ZAN $0.00

13 17.477 $0.00 CLARK, MCKENZIE SPARK AND SPIN $0.00

14 17.56 $0.00 MANWILL, MAGGIE BLUE GUN $0.00

15 17.617 $0.00 SCRITCHFIELD, EVA SIERRA JET JONES $0.00

16 17.636 $0.00 MITCHELL, WYLEE CLAIRE $0.00

17 17.646 $0.00 MILLETT, JACOB SHE HAS CASH $0.00

18 17.654 $0.00 KALMAR, MATALYN DIAMOND SHUFFLE $0.00

3D

1 18.07 $0.00 MOSER, REESE BETTABULL $202.00

2 18.097 $0.00 BIGLER, BELLA TYSON $151.00

3 18.368 $0.00 ALLEN, OAKLEE DASHIN SKIP $101.00

4 18.603 $0.00 MYERS, HALLIE DUN IT DOWN SOUTH $50.00

5 18.797 $0.00 WALGREN, JENESSA MELVIN $0.00

6 21.055 $0.00 BANKS, TAYZLIE APPLE JAX $0.00

7 22.641 $0.00 KALMAR, MACRAE ML PEPPYS VEGAS TAMI $0.00

8 41.521 $0.00 VANDERPOEL, MADELYN BURNIN BROWNIES $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 15.477 $0.00 BECKSTROM, MORGAN SLINGSHOT LANE $0.00

0 15.798 $0.00 GILES, OAKLEE PLAYING FOR FIRST $0.00

0 15.924 $0.00 NEIGHBORS, NIKA ASGOODASDIAMONDSGET $0.00

0 15.935 $0.00 ROOKS, GRACE BA LOOKIN TA DASH $0.00

0 16.058 $0.00 GROVER, MADDIE WILDFIRE $0.00

0 16.075 $0.00 MILLETT, SKYLEE OTIS $0.00

0 16.102 $0.00 WHEELER, ALISHA SMOKE FLASH IM GONE $0.00

0 16.458 $0.00 TERRY, SIERRA DOCS TENDING BAR $0.00

0 16.571 $0.00 BECKSTROM, GRACIE THE TINY VAQUERO $0.00

0 16.581 $0.00 CARTER, KYLEE RUSTY $0.00

0 16.717 $0.00 HULLINGER, AVERY SMALLS $0.00

0 16.986 $0.00 HULLINGER, MACY LUCKY $0.00

0 17.03 $0.00 NELLESEN, PRESLEE TBR ROYAL PERKS $0.00

0 17.305 $0.00 OKELBERRY, ANNIE RSR SPEED COM MANNY $0.00

0 18.754 $0.00 NELSON, CHEZNI DOC $0.00

0 20.107 $0.00 THOMPSON, HADLEY BDS EASY DASHER $0.00

0 27.2 $0.00 OKELBERRY, SKYLA BUD $0.00

0 99.999 $0.00 ROBERTS, CAYDENCE TS BIG GIRL $0.00

0 99.999 $0.00 ALTMAN, SLOAN TT ZAN REAL STREAKIN $0.00



Sat 5/16/20 Poles

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 20.571 ROBERTS, CAYDENCE MPH BLACK EAGLE $167.00

2 21.057 ROBERTS, CAYDENCE HR RICKETY DUMPTRUCK $128.00

3 21.175 ALLRED, RYLEIGH DESIGNATED DRYVER $93.00

4 21.446 MCCLOUD, MALIA TAKE ME TUFF $0.00

5 21.693 STICKLER, GRACIE OLE DOC THUNDER BUCK $0.00

6 22.114 MOORE, AMBER BETTY BUCKS $0.00

7 22.178 BROWN, MCKYLEE HOLLYWOODS GOLDEN GIRL $0.00

8 22.28 GROW, VALARIE HH ROOTS TUFF DOMINO $0.00

9 22.511 DUNCAN, MCKINLEE KRAIMER $0.00

2D

1 22.636 HULLINGER, MACY ROPEY $126.00

2 22.757 CARTER, KYLEE RUSTY $96.00

3 23.228 MILLETT, SKYLEE FIREWATER N FROST $70.00

4 23.263 DRAPER, SHAYD GUYS DRIFTING PIE $0.00

5 25.063 CLARK, MCKENZIE SPARK AND SPIN $0.00

6 25.247 KRAUSE, JACELYN MINI $0.00

7 25.965 KALMAR, MATALYN ML PEPPYS VEGAS TAMI $0.00

8 26.208 THOMPSON, HADLEY BDS EASY DASHER $0.00

9 38.027 KALMAR, MACRAE ML PEPPYS VEGAS TAMI $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 21.529 WATTERSON, KAJUN RED $0.00

0 21.564 KALMAR GRACE, PLAYBOYS GAY LENA $0.00

0 21.922 KALMAR GRACE, STARRING RED $0.00

0 22.095 MOSER, LYNDEE KG CASHIN IN ON BEAU $0.00

0 22.181 MOORE, AMBER NASMUNE $0.00

0 23.071 GROVER, MADDIE WILDFIRE $0.00

0 23.166 DAVIS, PAISLEE CHONCHO $0.00

0 23.29 DRAPER, SHAYD LONESOME SILVER BABE $0.00

0 23.313 HULLINGER, AVERY SMALLS $0.00

0 24.324 COTE, TIMBER RSR SAN BAR COWGIRL $0.00

0 25.809 MOSER, REESE BETTABULL $0.00

0 41.882 KALMAR, KASEY FLASHIN THE BULLION $0.00

0 99.999 ROBERTS, CYLEE JO JUNIOR $0.00

0 99.999 MOSER, LYNDEE KG DO IT FOR FAME $0.00

0 99.999 MILLETT, JACOB SHE HAS CASH $0.00

0 99.999 BERG, BECKY BABY FRENCH FLIT $0.00

0 99.999 DAVIS, SAYDEE ROCK STAR $0.00



5/16/20 Appreciation

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 15.586 CARTER, KATELYN SOUTHERN MAID CASH $336.00

2 15.633 DAY, EDRIA MISTER CHEWIE $252.00

3 15.706 LOSEE, CANDACE EASY PETE JET $168.00

4 15.755 WOOD-GATES, TERRI SMOOTH MOVIN LENA $84.00

5 15.767 GILES, OAKLEE ANNIES FANCY $0.00

6 15.818 MOSER, LYNDEE KG CASHIN IN ON BEAU $0.00

7 15.896 DAVIS, DEBBIE HAY HOTSHOT $0.00

8 15.901 SHEPHERD, DARCEE TWO RUBLES $0.00

9 15.91 RHODES, TENILLE HEZA SMART COMMANDER $0.00

10 15.943 SMITH, TEISHA FLOSSY $0.00

11 15.963 TERRY, SIERRA AZURE STORM CAT $0.00

12 15.965 BRANGLE, JAN WRANGLIN STARLIGHT $0.00

13 15.966 CHRISTENSEN, JAMIE GM SPLASHING PROUD $0.00

14 16.031 MOSER, MARQUEL BARDELLS SUNDANCE $0.00

15 16.077 MORRIS, DEANNALYNN DIAMOND STAR DREAMER $0.00

2D

1 16.101 HUMPHREY, HAILEY AN ACT OF AGGRESSION $302.00

2 16.103 NOYES, JAMIE MAKIN WITCH MONEY $189.00

3 16.103 SOLMONSEN, VICKIE GG ITTY BITTY $189.00

4 16.121 SHEPHERD, DARCEE SILVER N DOUGH $76.00

5 16.131 WOOD-GATES, TERRI SOPHIA KAY $0.00

6 16.131 WRIGHT, KALLIE BCK CHASE N FAME $0.00

7 16.201 MECHAM, CANDACE DUNIT IN SMOKE $0.00

8 16.204 BANKS, TINA SFR ONE FOR THE MONEY $0.00

9 16.218 BALDAUF, NIKKI LIL LEXI $0.00

10 16.246 OKELBERRY, ANNIE HG JOSE CUERVO $0.00

11 16.253 QUARNBERG, ADDIE MAE HOLLYWOOD BAMBINA $0.00

12 16.27 NEWMAN, ANDREA WAR DRUMS JAGGED EDGE $0.00

13 16.297 SCHUR, LESLIE KG DO IT FOR FAME $0.00

14 16.327 JONES, ANGIE FAMOUS MS KITTY $0.00

15 16.363 QUARNBERG, ADDIE MAE STREAKIN ICE BEAUTY $0.00

16 16.369 MERRILL, BARBARA FLIRT N WITH 777 $0.00

17 16.389 ALLRED, KAREN ALOHA SWEETHEART $0.00

18 16.402 VANDERPOEL, EMILEE WRANGLER ROLL $0.00

19 16.411 KEISEL, STEPHANIE JOSEPH JOE $0.00

20 16.421 NOYES, JAMIE GUYS DRIFTING PIE $0.00

21 16.497 TORGERSON, JAYDA PCR MISS BHAVEN $0.00

22 16.504 VANDERPOEL, MADELYN SPEEDY $0.00

23 16.566 DETERS, BROOKE LEAH $0.00

24 16.578 JONES, ANGIE MOONLIGHT STREAM $0.00

3D

1 16.587 GROVER, MADDIE PATCHES $258.00

2 16.606 BROWN, MCKYLEE FERGIE FIREWATER FLIT $193.00

3 16.617 WILKINS, NIKKI HAREMS BEST YET $129.00



4 16.643 DAVIS, J'AMY JAMMER $64.00

5 16.661 RHODES, SHERI SPRATTS GO FAME $0.00

6 16.674 KELLER, AUTUMN TFOUR SPEEDY N FAME $0.00

7 16.714 RUDMAN, CHANDELLE DOCS SPLASH N BAR $0.00

8 16.724 BRANGLE, KRISTI NONSTOP FRENCH FIRE $0.00

9 16.767 OKELBERRY, ANN THE NOTICER $0.00

10 16.796 LARSEN, KATIE SAN PEPPYS ROAN $0.00

11 16.812 CLEGG, HEATHER HERCULES GOT GUNS $0.00

12 16.84 PROCTOR, PEGGY SAME LOW PRICE $0.00

13 16.845 RILEY, NATALIE FRENCHMANS TURNON $0.00

14 16.86 WILKINS, NIKKI FLYING T STREAK N FAME $0.00

15 16.874 MORANDY, SUSAN LACY J $0.00

16 16.882 BLACK, TAMMY NORAS BLUE FANCY $0.00

17 16.898 MILNE, TRACY STREAKIN STINSON $0.00

18 16.935 CLEGG, HEATHER RICH J LEE CASH $0.00

19 16.935 REEL, SHERI RICH J MIDNIGHT $0.00

20 16.951 SERVEY, TERESA UR REBEL CHICK $0.00

21 16.952 VAN, CHRISSY RIPTIDE RIDER $0.00

22 17.026 MILNE, TRACY RGR NOBLE ILLUSION $0.00

23 17.045 KRAUSE, JACELYN MINI $0.00

24 17.078 BRANGLE, KRISTI PABLINA STARLIGHT $0.00

4D

1 17.112 MCKINNEY, KAYDENCE VM A LADY WITH PERKS $224.00

2 17.182 ADAMS, AMY BARBWIRE HALO $168.00

3 17.203 PETERSON, TIFFANY KODY $112.00

4 17.25 BRANDT, WENDY SMART VALENTINE $56.00

5 17.26 JOHNSON, JANIE THEN WHEEL DRAG $0.00

6 17.344 MILLER, WENDY GOOD SAINT NICK $0.00

7 17.348 THOMPSON, BRENDA HH ROOTS TUFF DOMINO $0.00

8 17.534 REEL, SHERI MEMORIES ON THE ROCKS $0.00

9 17.691 DRAPER, SHAYD LONESOME SILVER BABE $0.00

10 17.895 CARTER, KATELYN JAFRENCHMANS JODY $0.00

11 18.008 BLACK, TAMMY TPR MONEY MISSLE $0.00

12 18.07 MOSER, REESE BETTABULL $0.00

13 18.195 WILKINS, NIKKI HIGH ON HAREM $0.00

14 18.282 GALLEGOS, SALENA CC COOSA DANCINNGOLD $0.00

15 18.345 MOTT, TAMMY MS MANDY $0.00

16 18.431 BRANDT, WENDY SPECIAL STYLE ROCKET $0.00

17 18.942 JOBES, KAYLA KASH FOR LC $0.00

18 41.521 VANDERPOEL, MADELYN BURNIN BROWNIES $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 15.395 DAVIS, DEANNA HAYLEES DASHAIR MOJO $0.00

0 15.729 GILES, LAYNEE DFT LANEY FAST $0.00

0 15.785 WOOD-GATES, TERRI RGR BELLAIRE $0.00

0 15.798 GILES, OAKLEE PLAYING FOR FIRST $0.00

0 15.878 GILES, BRANDI BIG G FLASH GORDON $0.00



0 15.98 TERRY, SHELLY SIRACCOS FAME $0.00

0 16.058 GROVER, MADDIE WILDFIRE $0.00

0 16.136 SHEPHERD, DARCEE HEADRUSH $0.00

0 16.458 TERRY, SIERRA DOCS TENDING BAR $0.00

0 16.902 THOMAS, HELINA JR SUNDAYS GLORY $0.00

0 17.014 BRANGLE, JAN AMBER LENA BOONSMAL $0.00

0 17.305 OKELBERRY, ANNIE RSR SPEED COM MANNY $0.00

0 17.33 GURULE, PATTY MS CHICKS KICK N FIRE $0.00

0 17.851 MOTT, TAMMY GOLDEN HALO $0.00

0 18.758 MITCHELL, SHERRY ROSE $0.00

0 19.267 MORANDY, COLETTE FEELING LUCKY $0.00

0 99.999 ATKINSON, ELAINE SD GET TO SMOKE $0.00

0 99.999 FOWLER, RONDA PITCHS ROSE $0.00

0 99.999 DUDLEY, ASHLEE DOWN N FANCY $0.00

0 99.999 DETERS, BROOKE DELILA $0.00

0 99.999 CLYDE, LYNETTE DASH TA CHANTELLA $0.00

0 99.999 PENROD, HEATHER BAY BANKER BLUE $0.00



5/17/20 Open 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 15.359 POLONCIC, MAGGIE AINT SEEN ME YET $1,115.00

2 15.441 CHRISTENSEN, JAMIE GM SPLASHING PROUD $939.00

3 15.553 QUAST, KATHERINE EB BANK ON THE MONEY $821.00

4 15.59 WHEELER, DESIRAE IMA CHOCOJINGLEJANGLE $704.00

5 15.634 POLONCIC, MAGGIE PRIME TIME TA STREAK $557.00

6 15.639 LICKLEY, TIMI MJ FLY BY LANE $351.50

7 15.639 WILSON, MARCIE OUR FIRST GOODBYE $351.50

8 15.646 BAILEY, JORDAN IMA BOY GATOR $264.00

9 15.649 HUMPHREY, PAISLEY WINK WITH EASE $234.00

10 15.652 FOX, DARBY EASY FRENCH ALIBI $205.00

11 15.666 GOW, SHARON DREAMIN EVER AFTER $176.00

12 15.67 WOOD-GATES, TERRI SOPHIA KAY $146.00

13 15.671 DAY, EDRIA MISTER CHEWIE $0.00

14 15.676 RHODES, TENILLE HEZA SMART COMMANDER $0.00

15 15.691 WOOD-GATES, TERRI RGR BELLAIRE $0.00

16 15.699 DAVIS, DEANNA HAYLEES DASHAIR MOJO $0.00

17 15.701 VICKERS, CABRINA GUYS SPECIAL EFFORT $0.00

18 15.721 WILLIAMS, HARLIE SMOOTH MOVEN COWGIRL $0.00

19 15.732 CHEENEY, RITA SMOKIN GOLD TOO $0.00

20 15.735 WILSON, MARCIE MJ NIGHT TRAIN LANE $0.00

21 15.737 SOLMONSEN, VICKIE GG ITTY BITTY $0.00

22 15.751 VONDETTE, CJ MERADAS DUAL STITCH $0.00

23 15.751 KNIGHT, JORDAN FLYIN HIGH GAMBLER $0.00

24 15.753 HILDRETH, TAYLOR JL SIRI $0.00

25 15.769 NEIGHBORS, NIKA ASGOODASDIAMONDSGET $0.00

26 15.772 VONDETTE, CJ BEA SHAKER $0.00

27 15.786 MCADAMS, SHELLY NSM BAD LEROY BROWN $0.00

28 15.818 LUCAS, SHYANN A CLASSIC FRENCHKISS $0.00

29 15.825 MERRILL, TIMMI SMOKE N WIN $0.00

30 15.831 WALKER, VAUNA CBC SPEEDING GOODBYE $0.00

31 15.833 MECHAM, CANDACE DUNIT IN SMOKE $0.00

32 15.834 KNIGHT, JORDAN BLAZIN BUG CUZ $0.00

33 15.852 STRITZKE, CRAIG ZIPANG $0.00

2D

1 15.893 WILLIAMS, HARLIE DASHIN TA PENNY $950.00

2 15.903 MCCOURT, JACKIE SQUIRREL $800.00

3 15.904 HILDRETH, TAYLOR DASH TA FAME BARDELL $700.00

4 15.907 FOX, DARBY RC DASHIN TA FAME $600.00

5 15.916 HUNTER, DEMI DUCK THE LION $475.00

6 15.945 HUMPHREY, HAILEY DUEBLONE $350.00

7 15.953 COX, CJ BONNIES EYESA GLORY $250.00

8 15.957 WRIGHT, KALLIE BCK SPYDER MONKEY $225.00

9 15.959 WOODWARD, HAYLEE NEEDA PRIZE $200.00

10 15.97 MITTON, KAILEY DASHING MANNY $175.00



11 15.991 SHEPHERD, DARCEE TWO RUBLES $150.00

12 15.996 WRIGHT, KALLIE BCK CHASE N FAME $125.00

13 15.997 OKELBERRY, ANNIE HG JOSE CUERVO $0.00

14 16 KNIGHT, JORDAN DHR LITAS FIRST ROSE $0.00

15 16.003 MCCLOUD, MALIA RONA BAR BLITZ $0.00

16 16.006 DAVIS, DEBBIE HAY HOTSHOT $0.00

17 16.008 LOSEE, CANDACE EASY PETE JET $0.00

18 16.024 SCHULTZ, LINDSEY SR PURE CRYSTAL $0.00

19 16.037 WYATT, CONNIE I B GOLDEN GLOW $0.00

20 16.037 HUMPHREY, HAILEY AN ACT OF AGGRESSION $0.00

21 16.048 STRITZKE, CRAIG DTF TRY TO CATCH ME $0.00

22 16.055 MCADAMS, SHELLY NSM BULLET PROOF $0.00

23 16.057 WHEELER, DESIRAE SMOKIN CHEX TA FAME $0.00

24 16.063 BARTON, KATIE PLAYGUNS BEST ASSET $0.00

25 16.063 BANKS, TINA SFR ONE FOR THE MONEY $0.00

26 16.069 MERRILL, TIMMI SMOKE N D ICE $0.00

27 16.073 TERRY, SIERRA DOCS TENDING BAR $0.00

28 16.075 TRAPP, SAMMI SAGEY STORM $0.00

29 16.076 THOMAS, HELINA JR SUNDAYS GLORY $0.00

30 16.077 RHODES, SHERI SPRATTS GO FAME $0.00

31 16.083 REYNOLDS, TARRA SPECIAL FIREWATER $0.00

32 16.094 STICKLER, GRACIE DEVIL BLUE BUYOU $0.00

33 16.098 MORRIS, DEANNALYNN DIAMOND STAR DREAMER $0.00

34 16.103 SCHULZE, CAELEE OH M GEE IM FAMOUS $0.00

35 16.107 STRICKLAND, AMY THIRDSTARTOTHERIGHT $0.00

36 16.111 BOWEN, TERESA FRENCHMANS ENCORE $0.00

37 16.114 YAMA, IZZY GL MOB BOSS $0.00

38 16.122 WHEELER, DESIRAE TM CHOCOLATE COOKIE $0.00

39 16.124 MOSER, LYNDEE KG CASHIN IN ON BEAU $0.00

40 16.13 VONDETTE, CJ BEA BUGGZIE $0.00

41 16.132 QUARNBERG, ADDIE MAE STREAKIN ICE BEAUTY $0.00

42 16.133 LUCAS, SHYANN EASANON TESS $0.00

43 16.14 SMITH, TEISHA FLOSSY $0.00

44 16.145 NORTON, KYLA DIGGIN FOR DEPOSITS $0.00

45 16.151 LUCAS, SHYANN COOPER 777 $0.00

46 16.152 SHOMAKER, AMY THIS CHICS A STREAK $0.00

47 16.152 FARNSWORTH, JOLENE CIR FAMOUS QUEEN $0.00

48 16.154 ALLRED, KAREN ALOHA SWEETHEART $0.00

49 16.156 NOYES, JAMIE MAKIN WITCH MONEY $0.00

50 16.158 STOKES, BRANDON FAMOUSLY PAINTED $0.00

51 16.162 TERRY, SIERRA AZURE STORM CAT $0.00

52 16.163 BOWEN, TERESA FRENCHMANS MASDINERO $0.00

53 16.172 POMIKALA, JODY MOVE JOYFULLY $0.00

54 16.183 KEISEL, STEPHANIE JOSEPH JOE $0.00

55 16.184 WATTERSON, KAJUN PAID TO HOT ROD $0.00

56 16.185 MORGAN, JORDAN SHAMOKIN FIRE N FLAME $0.00

57 16.187 HILDRETH, TAYLOR JL CHANEL $0.00



58 16.19 SPENCER, AMBER CHAMPAGNEDIAMOND $0.00

59 16.191 STRITZKE, CRAIG GUN LOCKE $0.00

60 16.191 HUFFAKER, LYNDZEE KNOWORDINARYDUNIT $0.00

61 16.194 SMITH, SUE BLAZIN WITH MY DUDE $0.00

62 16.202 DETERS, BROOKE LEAH $0.00

63 16.204 AAGARD, KATIE ROWDY $0.00

64 16.213 WATTERSON, DAVI FAMOUSLY SMOOTH $0.00

65 16.213 HUGHES, ABBIE MERLYN FOO $0.00

66 16.217 LINSACUM, TRISTA SHEZ FIT TO FLY $0.00

67 16.225 HALL, MAYA SUPER DUALLYS CD $0.00

68 16.226 SHIELDS, ALLIE IVORT FRENCH GUY $0.00

69 16.227 BRANGLE, JAN WRANGLIN STARLIGHT $0.00

70 16.244 SHEPHERD, DARCEE HEADRUSH $0.00

71 16.246 WILLIAMS, FAITH SMOKIN REY ANN $0.00

72 16.248 ROBINSON, RAELYN JR SPECIAL LANE $0.00

73 16.251 GROVER, MADDIE PATCHES $0.00

74 16.27 KAP, BRANDI JS BROTHER SMOKEM $0.00

75 16.276 VICKERS, CABRINA WYO FANCY N FAMOUS $0.00

76 16.28 MERRILL, TIMMI SMOKE N BIANKUS $0.00

77 16.28 MITCHELL, WYLEE SMOKEY GOLD JACK $0.00

78 16.285 GERARD, VICTORIA DITCH $0.00

79 16.294 STICKLER, GRACIE I SAW DOUBLE $0.00

80 16.296 LARSEN, KELLY FIREBALL GUY $0.00

81 16.303 PARKER, KALI HIGH FLYIN LUCKY GUY $0.00

82 16.306 STICKLER, GRACIE RGR HUGO SAMBO $0.00

83 16.31 TRAPP, CARLEEN KELLIE B GONE $0.00

84 16.311 PETERSON, TRUDY SHINERS QUICK LENA $0.00

85 16.32 HOLLINGER, APRIL SMOOTH FRENCH GAL $0.00

86 16.337 WHEELER, ALISHA SMOKE FLASH IM GONE $0.00

87 16.337 MOORE, AMBER KNOXVILLE BANK $0.00

88 16.338 HUTCHEON, ALEX JACK $0.00

89 16.338 TORGERSON, JAYDA PCR MISS BHAVEN $0.00

90 16.339 JARAMILLO, TAMY CHELEO $0.00

91 16.342 NOYES, JAMIE GUYS DRIFTING PIE $0.00

92 16.347 BARTON, KATIE WEE BOSS MAN $0.00

3D

1 16.391 GLEAVE, ALEXIS TESS $784.00

2 16.392 SWAFFORD, TWINKIE CC RIDER $661.00

3 16.393 HUFFMAN, KATELYN GSW TINAS BADGER BAR $536.50

4 16.393 KRAMER, TAYLOR MR SOUL $536.50

5 16.399 STEVENS, KRYSTYN MISTER WOOD $392.00

6 16.41 KNIGHT, KAECEE SMOOTH HERSHEY HIGH $289.00

7 16.42 BALDAUF, NIKKI LIL LEXI $206.00

8 16.434 WOOD, MEGAN TJ SUGARFOOT $185.00

9 16.446 HOPKINS, CANDICE LS SMOKIN HOT CHROME $165.00

10 16.448 MOORE, AMBER PERKS CLOVER $144.00

11 16.453 OKELBERRY, BRIANA CODY GOLDEN FLASH $123.00



12 16.458 BRANGLE, KRISTI PABLINA STARLIGHT $103.00

13 16.462 JEPPERSON, CHELSEA GOODBYE GIDGET $0.00

14 16.464 FOX, DARBY FROSTED WITH FAME $0.00

15 16.471 DUDLEY, ASHLEE DOWN N FANCY $0.00

16 16.473 REED, CHEVELLE BAR DIAMOND QUIRT $0.00

17 16.475 WILKINS, NIKKI FLYING T STREAK N FAME $0.00

18 16.484 PICKENS, COOKIE BLONDE $0.00

19 16.49 ADAMS, TEIGAN NO JOKIN IM SMOKIN $0.00

20 16.502 HUERKAMP, RACHEL MOONLIT CHIC $0.00

21 16.508 REED, CHEVELLE LEOS FAITH STAR $0.00

22 16.514 GREGORY, JESSICA FRENCHMANS FIRESPARK $0.00

23 16.519 YOUNG, JACKIE LS MR GOODBYE BANJO $0.00

24 16.521 WHITE, MEGAN LF REALLY FAMOUS $0.00

25 16.524 SPARGUE, MEGAN SMOOTH DASH TA FAME $0.00

26 16.534 TAYLOR, KELLY REGALS CHIC $0.00

27 16.537 JARAMILLO, TAMY SMOKEM SHAWNEE $0.00

28 16.548 YAMA, LACEY DT TURN N FOR FAME $0.00

29 16.554 TOPHAM, MCKENSY LIL FAMOUS WINNER $0.00

30 16.557 MOORE, AMBER BETTY BUCKS $0.00

31 16.558 LOSEE, CANDACE JT FABULOUS FRENCHIE $0.00

32 16.565 URISTA, ANDY CALL ME FLASHY CS $0.00

33 16.568 MOORE, AMBER NASMUNE $0.00

34 16.571 COLE, ANNE MARIE LIL FRENCH BRAWLER $0.00

35 16.573 STRITZKE, CRAIG DTF MOONLIGHTMARTHA $0.00

36 16.58 CARDON, RACHEL SPOOK ME NOT $0.00

37 16.594 CLAYSON, HEATHER AB DUN IT $0.00

38 16.602 CHEENEY, RITA BUBBLIN WITH TALENT $0.00

39 16.609 LARSEN, KELSEY JK DANCING LENA $0.00

40 16.615 MORANDY, SUSAN MIDNIGHT JESSE FLY $0.00

41 16.616 MORGAN, CATHY TRES QUERIDOS $0.00

42 16.621 BLACK, TAMMY NORAS BLUE FANCY $0.00

43 16.647 CLEGG, HEATHER HERCULES GOT GUNS $0.00

44 16.647 SCOTT, KODIE SJS AMARETTO GOLD $0.00

45 16.66 HUFFMAN, ELIZABETH RUE $0.00

46 16.667 CWACH, LANA SURE LIVIN RIGHT $0.00

47 16.678 HEUGLY, TIFFANY CUBBY $0.00

48 16.679 YAMA, IZZY CP FRANCIS $0.00

49 16.707 FAUSETT, JAYCEE LANE O LENA $0.00

50 16.71 ALTMAN, JESSE TT ZAN REAL STREAKIN $0.00

51 16.712 JEPPERSON, CHELSEA PISTOLERO STARLIGHT $0.00

52 16.714 BIGLER, HATTIE MAY LITTLE CLOUD $0.00

53 16.714 HILDRETH, TAYLOR LIL FRENCH STREAK $0.00

54 16.715 KRAMER, TAYLOR RSR GUYS EYE GALS $0.00

55 16.735 KELLER, AUTUMN TFOUR SPEEDY N FAME $0.00

56 16.749 MITCHELL, WYLEE CLAIRE $0.00

57 16.75 CLEGG, HEATHER RICH J LEE CASH $0.00

58 16.753 DAVIS, J'AMY JAMMER $0.00



59 16.762 DAY, EDRIA LUCKYS JIMMY BUG $0.00

60 16.769 PHELPS, MARVELLA RED BIDDY $0.00

61 16.774 SATHER, KENZIE CADILLAC ZAC $0.00

62 16.78 NELSON, CHEZNI DOC $0.00

63 16.781 RASMUSSEN, JILL CORONAS STREAKIN FAME $0.00

64 16.784 GOODWIN, SHAYLEE PERSEVERANCE PAYS $0.00

65 16.789 NEIGHBORS, KAMI RADAR $0.00

66 16.803 KING, SHANDEE SV COOKIEDOUGH $0.00

67 16.808 BROWN, MCKYLEE FERGIE FIREWATER FLIT $0.00

68 16.814 FLETCHER, DAWN EPIC CHALLENGE $0.00

69 16.819 WOLFE, LEANNE SO FREAKING FABULOUS $0.00

70 16.823 KING, APRIL LJ $0.00

71 16.829 JOHNSON, SHELLY FANCY COLD ROSSI $0.00

72 16.832 BLAIN, BONNIE TRES 777 $0.00

73 16.848 RICHMOND, RANDI RAYS HOLEY WRANGLER $0.00

74 16.858 QUARNBERG, ADDIE MAE HOLLYWOOD BAMBINA $0.00

4D

1 16.861 WILLIAMS, GENA Y BAR JAKE $702.00

2 16.863 DRAPER, SHAYD LONESOME SILVER BABE $591.00

3 16.864 PETERSON, TIFFANY KODY $517.00

4 16.873 LUCAS, SHYANN ASTREAKINMERRODOC $443.00

5 16.877 MERRILL, BARBARA FLIRT N WITH 777 $351.00

6 16.878 VANDERPOEL, MADELYN SPEEDY $258.00

7 16.881 HOPKINS, PAYTON BRAZIL $184.00

8 16.883 BLAIN, BONNIE ROAD TRIPPING $166.00

9 16.895 BIRD, KAMI STRIKING RANGE $147.00

10 16.924 BINGHAM, TAYLOR SPECIAL EXCEL SAMPSON $129.00

11 16.925 RUDMAN, CHANDELLE DOCS SPLASH N BAR $110.00

12 16.933 KING, APRIL HITMAN $92.00

13 16.934 SHOCKLEY, MALEY FRENCH COLOURS AFLYIN $0.00

14 16.934 MOSER, REESE BETTABULL $0.00

15 16.936 BIRD, KAMI MISS LENA BLUE $0.00

16 16.939 HOLLINGER, APRIL LF SMOOCHN ON JOHN $0.00

17 16.948 PARKER, KALI T FOUR FIRIN FOR FAME $0.00

18 16.953 WILLIAMS, ALICIA MURR THE SPARK DR $0.00

19 16.962 ATKINS, LACYLYNN DOS TACOS $0.00

20 16.983 PETERSON, TRUDY PA FAMOUS KOOL GUY $0.00

21 16.999 YOUNG, SHERI KING OLENA CAT $0.00

22 17.008 PADGETT, CHA BLEE FLY $0.00

23 17.024 WILSON, SHELBIE RICH J MARELIN MONROE $0.00

24 17.045 REEL, SHERI RICH J MIDNIGHT $0.00

25 17.05 OKELBERRY, ANN THE NOTICER $0.00

26 17.083 JENSEN, ANNIE FAMOUS SILK BOXERS $0.00

27 17.091 WOLFE, LEANNE BOBBY RICKIE $0.00

28 17.104 GURNEY, PAGE LETS GET IT ON MARVIN $0.00

29 17.114 JOHNSON, JANIE THEN WHEEL DRAG $0.00

30 17.118 WILKINS, NIKKI HIGH ON HAREM $0.00



31 17.124 RICHARDSON, BREE SMART SCHEME $0.00

32 17.125 HUNTER, HADLEY DIX SMART CHICK $0.00

33 17.132 KAP, BRANDI TWAYNAS FOOL $0.00

34 17.132 HAMILTON, TONI NOVA $0.00

35 17.136 PARKER, KALI BONNIES FRENCHMAN $0.00

36 17.147 BRANDE, JOSIE STEPPING TO SPRING $0.00

37 17.156 MCKINNEY, KAYDENCE VM A LADY WITH PERKS $0.00

38 17.159 MORGAN, CATHY FAMOUS FRIDAY $0.00

39 17.159 BERG, BECKY BABY FRENCH FLIT $0.00

40 17.166 BRANDT, WENDY SMART VALENTINE $0.00

41 17.177 MILNE, TRACY RGR NOBLE ILLUSION $0.00

42 17.188 REDDING, ARVIS SPICEY TEXAS LOVE $0.00

43 17.192 VAN, CHRISSY RIPTIDE RIDER $0.00

44 17.203 SAMPSON, JESSICA LIARLIARPANTSONFIRE $0.00

45 17.215 KING, SHALEE PEACH $0.00

46 17.234 SCHUR, LESLIE KG DO IT FOR FAME $0.00

47 17.243 MILLETT, JACOB SHE HAS CASH $0.00

48 17.279 SERVEY, TERESA UR REBEL CHICK $0.00

49 17.28 JEPPERSON, CHELSEA JIMMY STARLIGHT GUN $0.00

50 17.288 WILKINS, NIKKI HAREMS BEST YET $0.00

51 17.291 WANGBERG, CHRISTY ROSCOE $0.00

52 17.291 SCRITCHFIELD, EVA SIERRA JET JONES $0.00

53 17.303 KRAUSE, JACELYN MINI $0.00

54 17.336 PELLONI, JESSY FRENCH SAN ANNA $0.00

55 17.345 FERRIN, KAYCEE AP STONE COLD FOX $0.00

56 17.357 DYKES, HEATHER JA BRINGIN THE HEAT $0.00

5D

1 17.384 MORANDY, SUSAN LACY J $578.00

2 17.394 URISTA, LAUREN WM RAGDOLL $487.00

3 17.397 PIERSON, BILLE FRENCH HAZEOVERVEGAS $426.00

4 17.4 MILLER, WENDY FLAME $365.00

5 17.445 MILNE, TRACY STREAKIN STINSON $289.00

6 17.455 THOMPSON, BRENDA HH ROOTS TUFF DOMINO $213.00

7 17.466 STEVENS, KRYSTYN JA DOUBLE N DOWN DOC $152.00

8 17.472 MILLER, WENDY GOOD SAINT NICK $128.50

9 17.472 DAVIS, NATHANIEL LITTLE PEPTO GOLD $128.50

10 17.484 KING, SHALEE BETTY $106.00

11 17.489 REEL, SHERI MEMORIES ON THE ROCKS $91.00

12 17.496 HOPKINS, CANDICE ROOSTER $76.00

13 17.506 WARD, STACI SUE ECHETAS RED DUST $0.00

14 17.587 HULLINGER, SHANNY JITTERBUG $0.00

15 17.612 WILLIAMS, ALICIA SWEET FIRST BLUSH 37 $0.00

16 17.62 STEINER, EMILY RUBY $0.00

17 17.635 PELLONI, JESSY DOCS SUGS SPORT $0.00

18 17.651 HUNTER, HADLEY BCK TEXAS GUY $0.00

19 17.66 LARSEN, KELSEY GAMBLIN TA FAME $0.00

20 17.673 YBARRA, MIKE MIA DYNASTY $0.00



21 17.749 SCOTT, KODIE HH FOXY N RED $0.00

22 17.764 HEINER, MAEGAN RAY A DROP OF SUN $0.00

23 17.829 HALES, JOSIE JH LIL LANE $0.00

24 17.869 ADAMS, TEIGAN FAMOUSASCALAMITYJANE $0.00

25 17.971 MITCHELL, SHERRY ROSE $0.00

26 17.983 BETTS, KYLEE PRISCILLA $0.00

27 18.046 PAGE, TRACY MELEAE LAJOLLA $0.00

28 18.113 MOTT, TAMMY MS MANDY $0.00

29 18.171 URISTA, JANELLE STELLA BEE CASH $0.00

30 18.429 VANDERPOEL, MADELYN BURNIN BROWNIES $0.00

31 18.466 JOBES, KAYLA KASH FOR LC $0.00

32 18.697 FOWLER, RONDA PITCHS ROSE $0.00

33 18.73 MCCOURT, AFTON GP COLOR ME VIOLET $0.00

34 18.743 ROOKS, GRACE BA LOOKIN TA DASH $0.00

35 18.76 MORANDY, COLETTE FEELING LUCKY $0.00

36 18.786 GALLEGOS, SALENA CC COOSA DANCINNGOLD $0.00

37 18.948 YAMA, LACEY GI DR EIVL $0.00

38 19.219 JEPPERSON, CHELSEA DASH FOR ALL THE BUCKS $0.00

39 19.343 BRANDT, WENDY SPECIAL STYLE ROCKET $0.00

40 19.367 PAGE, TRACY LIL RUF DIXIE $0.00

41 20.184 WHITAKER, HALEY BLACK POWDER FAME $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 15.344 SCHULTZ, LINDSEY MISS EEDIE STINSON $0.00

0 15.362 FOX, DARBY $0.00

0 15.371 FARR, MEKA DD DEE CEE $0.00

0 15.502 SIGGINS, SUSAN WINNERS FORM $0.00

0 15.519 WOOD-GATES, TERRI SMOOTH MOVIN LENA $0.00

0 15.645 IVERSON, KENLEIGH JRT BRISCO FULL MOON $0.00

0 15.67 CARLSEN, KAMRYN CHARLIE $0.00

0 15.691 MOORE, AMBER BLUE DUCK DOWN $0.00

0 15.746 BAILEY, JORDAN FROSTED JUDGE $0.00

0 15.794 WATTERSON, DAVI A SMART GUY $0.00

0 15.806 FARR, MEKA BMS PATRIOT LANE $0.00

0 15.921 WILSON, MARCIE MJ LOLA LANE $0.00

0 15.927 FARNSWORTH, JOLENE LEONS LAW $0.00

0 15.95 CARDON, RACHEL DRYS LITTLE FLOWER $0.00

0 15.963 HEINER, MAEGAN DOC MANNY $0.00

0 16.027 PHELPS, JILL SPARK OF A STORM $0.00

0 16.036 MILLETT, SKYLEE OTIS $0.00

0 16.039 SPENCER, AMBER HL LITTLE RED BOON $0.00

0 16.045 MOSER, MARQUEL BARDELLS SUNDANCE $0.00

0 16.088 LICKLEY, TIMI SHAWNE STREAKIN JET $0.00

0 16.093 DAY, EDRIA RGR CORONARITA $0.00

0 16.126 WHEELER, DESIRAE IM FLASHY PEEBLES $0.00

0 16.127 BAILEY, JORDAN PC JUDGE MADISUN $0.00

0 16.134 MCADAMS, SHELLY KID ROCK IT $0.00



0 16.136 VICKERS, CABRINA FAMOUS LIL LEADER $0.00

0 16.162 ROBINSON, RAELYN DB DASHIN TA DINERO $0.00

0 16.189 TERRY, SHELLY SIRACCOS FAME $0.00

0 16.19 GROVER, MADDIE WILDFIRE $0.00

0 16.216 WHITE, MEGAN LF ELOY CHROME $0.00

0 16.258 WATTERSON, KAJUN RED $0.00

0 16.285 PARKER, KALI MY ROYAL LYDIA $0.00

0 16.305 PAYNTIER, SHAWNA SHINEY CAT WOMAN $0.00

0 16.334 NEWMAN, ANDREA WAR DRUMS JAGGED EDGE $0.00

0 16.349 CROMPTON, STACY DYNAMITE CONFETTI $0.00

0 16.359 RICHMOND, RANDI WANTA SMOKE N RUN $0.00

0 16.364 RASMUSSEN, JILL PREFER TO BLURR $0.00

0 16.398 SAMPSON, JESSICA RSR FRENCH PLAY $0.00

0 16.452 PAYNTIER, SHAWNA WINNERS GAME VERSION $0.00

0 16.467 STOKES, BRANDON IRISH GERONIMO $0.00

0 16.474 WHEELER, ALISHA TM CONCLUSIVE $0.00

0 16.503 FARNSWORTH, JOLENE SPRINKLESRFORWINNERS $0.00

0 16.507 ADAMS, TEIGAN NDS FLY N GOODBYE $0.00

0 16.557 WILSON, SHELBIE MQ TASHEENA JO $0.00

0 16.592 BOWEN, TERESA SAN PEPPY FRENCHMAN $0.00

0 16.597 BRANGLE, JAN AMBER LENA BOONSMAL $0.00

0 16.648 PETERSON, TRUDY TWENTY FOUR KARAT FAME $0.00

0 16.669 SHEPHERD, DARCEE SILVER N DOUGH $0.00

0 16.68 MACKAY, MARSHALL ALLEY MONNEE $0.00

0 16.705 CARDON, RACHEL DRYS FIRECRACKER $0.00

0 16.729 VANDERPOEL, EMILEE WRANGLER ROLL $0.00

0 16.773 MERRILL, TIMMI EASY LOV BUG $0.00

0 16.788 SMITH, SUE BLAZIN GOOD TIMES $0.00

0 16.838 WANGNILD, MELAYNI JESTINY $0.00

0 16.855 LUJAN, STEPHANIE MISS GOLD HAYES $0.00

0 16.88 ATKINS, LACYLYNN JO B JAZZIN $0.00

0 16.915 HUGHES, ABBIE SMART LITTLE ABBIE $0.00

0 16.931 HAMILTON, TONI STITCH $0.00

0 16.957 NELLESEN, PRESLEE TBR ROYAL PERKS $0.00

0 16.964 MOTT, TAMMY GOLDEN HALO $0.00

0 16.984 KNIGHT, KAECEE CIR JUST PERFECT $0.00

0 16.99 MITTON, KAILEY PC TRAFFIC CHOMPER $0.00

0 17.086 MILLETT, SKYLEE ROWDYS SWEET SUNNY $0.00

0 17.113 STAFFORD, JODIE CINCOS NATIVE GIRL $0.00

0 17.113 LINSACUM, TRISTA SPARKLES N WHISKEY $0.00

0 17.139 YOUNG, LINSEY PLAYBOYS EASY CASH $0.00

0 17.148 ROBERTS, KELLE FAST N FIRST I AM $0.00

0 17.225 BRANGLE, KRISTI NONSTOP FRENCH FIRE $0.00

0 17.261 NORTON, KYLA CIR HOLLYWOOD STYLE $0.00

0 17.287 CATTEN, VALERIE CANYON PEPPY MACK $0.00

0 17.334 OKELBERRY, ANNIE RSR SPEED COM MANNY $0.00

0 17.34 RYDALCH, SHYLEE ORPHANS VICTORY $0.00



0 17.469 MILLER, WENDY TARZAN $0.00

0 17.493 PARKER, KALI TRIPPINCAKE $0.00

0 17.499 BLACK, TAMMY TPR MONEY MISSLE $0.00

0 17.544 STICKLER, GRACIE OLE DOC THUNDER BUCK $0.00

0 17.729 NUSINK, BRANDON CASH IS AN ILLUSION $0.00

0 17.822 COTE, TIMBER SPEEDY DOT COM $0.00

0 17.842 ALTMAN, JESSE JUSTPERKINFROST $0.00

0 17.857 KRAMER, TAYLOR BOOTS N BOARDROOMS $0.00

0 18.037 TIBBITTS, LINDA DOC HIGH FAME $0.00

0 18.12 ADAMS, AMY BARBWIRE HALO $0.00

0 18.291 BAUM, MIKAYLA SPECIAL GIN TIA $0.00

0 18.376 SWAFFORD, TREY JUST A FAMOUS BLURR $0.00

0 19.558 GLAUSE, STACEY JR SHADOW WARRIOR $0.00

0 19.715 CONN, DENNEANE KG HOT GUN $0.00

0 23.678 YBARRA, MIKE BLAZIN LIL DIVA $0.00

0 23.724 GURULE, PATTY MS CHICKS KICK N FIRE $0.00

0 99.999 PARKER, KALI DASHIN IN THE LANE $0.00

0 99.999 LICKLEY, TIMI MR DELAHOUSSAYE $0.00

0 99.999 THOUVENELL, KELLI SMOKEHAUS $0.00

0 99.999 STOKES, BRANDON LOVE THE FAMOUS RED $0.00

0 99.999 CLYDE, LYNETTE DASH TA CHANTELLA $0.00

0 99.999 CRITTON, DEANNA DCWR FROSTY GIRL $0.00

0 99.999 CRITTON, DEANNA DIXIE $0.00

0 99.999 ATKINSON, ELAINE SD GET TO SMOKE $0.00

0 99.999 VET OUT, VET OUT $0.00

0 99.999 PENROD, HEATHER BAY BANKER BLUE $0.00

0 99.999 KEARL, NICOLE SCC MR BLUE SHINE $0.00

0 99.999 VET OUT, VET OUT $0.00

0 99.999 HILDRETH, TAYLOR JL PRISSYS ROC $0.00

0 99.999 DISTON, LINDSAY BRING ME LOVE $0.00

0 99.999 REYNOLDS, TARRA KM FAMOUS ON THE RUN $0.00

0 99.999 SPARGUE, MEGAN GUYZ DOCTOR FLIT $0.00

0 99.999 VET OUT, VET OUT $0.00

0 99.999 VET OUT, VET OUT $0.00

0 99.999 PRIEST, DEVRI INKY $0.00

0 99.999 PRIEST, DEVRI SNAKE $0.00



5/17/20 Appreication

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 15.441 CHRISTENSEN, JAMIE GM SPLASHING PROUD $302.00

2 15.553 QUAST, KATHERINE EB BANK ON THE MONEY $227.00

3 15.67 WOOD-GATES, TERRI SOPHIA KAY $151.00

4 15.671 DAY, EDRIA MISTER CHEWIE $76.00

5 15.676 RHODES, TENILLE HEZA SMART COMMANDER $0.00

6 15.691 WOOD-GATES, TERRI RGR BELLAIRE $0.00

7 15.699 DAVIS, DEANNA HAYLEES DASHAIR MOJO $0.00

8 15.737 SOLMONSEN, VICKIE GG ITTY BITTY $0.00

9 15.833 MECHAM, CANDACE DUNIT IN SMOKE $0.00

2D

1 15.991 SHEPHERD, DARCEE TWO RUBLES $272.00

2 15.996 WRIGHT, KALLIE BCK CHASE N FAME $204.00

3 15.997 OKELBERRY, ANNIE HG JOSE CUERVO $136.00

4 16.006 DAVIS, DEBBIE HAY HOTSHOT $68.00

5 16.008 LOSEE, CANDACE EASY PETE JET $0.00

6 16.037 HUMPHREY, HAILEY AN ACT OF AGGRESSION $0.00

7 16.063 BANKS, TINA SFR ONE FOR THE MONEY $0.00

8 16.073 TERRY, SIERRA DOCS TENDING BAR $0.00

9 16.076 THOMAS, HELINA JR SUNDAYS GLORY $0.00

10 16.077 RHODES, SHERI SPRATTS GO FAME $0.00

11 16.124 MOSER, LYNDEE KG CASHIN IN ON BEAU $0.00

12 16.132 QUARNBERG, ADDIE MAE STREAKIN ICE BEAUTY $0.00

13 16.14 SMITH, TEISHA FLOSSY $0.00

14 16.154 ALLRED, KAREN ALOHA SWEETHEART $0.00

15 16.156 NOYES, JAMIE MAKIN WITCH MONEY $0.00

16 16.162 TERRY, SIERRA AZURE STORM CAT $0.00

17 16.183 KEISEL, STEPHANIE JOSEPH JOE $0.00

18 16.202 DETERS, BROOKE LEAH $0.00

19 16.227 BRANGLE, JAN WRANGLIN STARLIGHT $0.00

20 16.244 SHEPHERD, DARCEE HEADRUSH $0.00

21 16.251 GROVER, MADDIE PATCHES $0.00

22 16.338 TORGERSON, JAYDA PCR MISS BHAVEN $0.00

23 16.342 NOYES, JAMIE GUYS DRIFTING PIE $0.00

24 16.42 BALDAUF, NIKKI LIL LEXI $0.00

3D

1 16.458 BRANGLE, KRISTI PABLINA STARLIGHT $232.00

2 16.471 DUDLEY, ASHLEE DOWN N FANCY $174.00

3 16.475 WILKINS, NIKKI FLYING T STREAK N FAME $116.00

4 16.615 MORANDY, SUSAN MIDNIGHT JESSE FLY $58.00

5 16.621 BLACK, TAMMY NORAS BLUE FANCY $0.00

6 16.647 CLEGG, HEATHER HERCULES GOT GUNS $0.00

7 16.735 KELLER, AUTUMN TFOUR SPEEDY N FAME $0.00

8 16.75 CLEGG, HEATHER RICH J LEE CASH $0.00

9 16.753 DAVIS, J'AMY JAMMER $0.00



10 16.808 BROWN, MCKYLEE FERGIE FIREWATER FLIT $0.00

11 16.858 QUARNBERG, ADDIE MAE HOLLYWOOD BAMBINA $0.00

12 16.863 DRAPER, SHAYD LONESOME SILVER BABE $0.00

13 16.864 PETERSON, TIFFANY KODY $0.00

14 16.877 MERRILL, BARBARA FLIRT N WITH 777 $0.00

15 16.878 VANDERPOEL, MADELYN SPEEDY $0.00

16 16.925 RUDMAN, CHANDELLE DOCS SPLASH N BAR $0.00

17 16.934 MOSER, REESE BETTABULL $0.00

4D

1 16.953 WILLIAMS, ALICIA MURR THE SPARK DR $202.00

2 17.045 REEL, SHERI RICH J MIDNIGHT $151.00

3 17.05 OKELBERRY, ANN THE NOTICER $101.00

4 17.114 JOHNSON, JANIE THEN WHEEL DRAG $50.00

5 17.118 WILKINS, NIKKI HIGH ON HAREM $0.00

6 17.156 MCKINNEY, KAYDENCE VM A LADY WITH PERKS $0.00

7 17.166 BRANDT, WENDY SMART VALENTINE $0.00

8 17.177 MILNE, TRACY RGR NOBLE ILLUSION $0.00

9 17.192 VAN, CHRISSY RIPTIDE RIDER $0.00

10 17.234 SCHUR, LESLIE KG DO IT FOR FAME $0.00

11 17.279 SERVEY, TERESA UR REBEL CHICK $0.00

12 17.288 WILKINS, NIKKI HAREMS BEST YET $0.00

13 17.303 KRAUSE, JACELYN MINI $0.00

14 17.445 MILNE, TRACY STREAKIN STINSON $0.00

15 17.455 THOMPSON, BRENDA HH ROOTS TUFF DOMINO $0.00

16 17.472 MILLER, WENDY GOOD SAINT NICK $0.00

17 17.489 REEL, SHERI MEMORIES ON THE ROCKS $0.00

18 17.612 WILLIAMS, ALICIA SWEET FIRST BLUSH 37 $0.00

19 17.971 MITCHELL, SHERRY ROSE $0.00

20 18.113 MOTT, TAMMY MS MANDY $0.00

21 18.429 VANDERPOEL, MADELYN BURNIN BROWNIES $0.00

22 18.466 JOBES, KAYLA KASH FOR LC $0.00

23 18.697 FOWLER, RONDA PITCHS ROSE $0.00

24 18.76 MORANDY, COLETTE FEELING LUCKY $0.00

25 18.786 GALLEGOS, SALENA CC COOSA DANCINNGOLD $0.00

26 19.343 BRANDT, WENDY SPECIAL STYLE ROCKET $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 15.519 WOOD-GATES, TERRI SMOOTH MOVIN LENA $0.00

0 16.045 MOSER, MARQUEL BARDELLS SUNDANCE $0.00

0 16.189 TERRY, SHELLY SIRACCOS FAME $0.00

0 16.19 GROVER, MADDIE WILDFIRE $0.00

0 16.334 NEWMAN, ANDREA WAR DRUMS JAGGED EDGE $0.00

0 16.597 BRANGLE, JAN AMBER LENA BOONSMAL $0.00

0 16.669 SHEPHERD, DARCEE SILVER N DOUGH $0.00

0 16.729 VANDERPOEL, EMILEE WRANGLER ROLL $0.00

0 16.964 MOTT, TAMMY GOLDEN HALO $0.00

0 17.225 BRANGLE, KRISTI NONSTOP FRENCH FIRE $0.00



0 17.334 OKELBERRY, ANNIE RSR SPEED COM MANNY $0.00

0 17.499 BLACK, TAMMY TPR MONEY MISSLE $0.00

0 18.12 ADAMS, AMY BARBWIRE HALO $0.00

0 23.724 GURULE, PATTY MS CHICKS KICK N FIRE $0.00

0 99.999 ATKINSON, ELAINE SD GET TO SMOKE $0.00

0 99.999 CLYDE, LYNETTE DASH TA CHANTELLA $0.00

0 99.999 PENROD, HEATHER BAY BANKER BLUE $0.00



5/17/20 Senior

Rank Final Score Earnings Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 15.67 $0.00 WOOD-GATES, TERRI SOPHIA KAY $267.00

2 15.671 $0.00 DAY, EDRIA MISTER CHEWIE $205.00

3 15.691 $0.00 WOOD-GATES, TERRI RGR BELLAIRE $149.00

4 15.737 $0.00 SOLMONSEN, VICKIE GG ITTY BITTY $0.00

5 16.063 $0.00 BANKS, TINA SFR ONE FOR THE MONEY $0.00

6 16.076 $0.00 THOMAS, HELINA JR SUNDAYS GLORY $0.00

7 16.077 $0.00 RHODES, SHERI SPRATTS GO FAME $0.00

8 16.111 $0.00 BOWEN, TERESA FRENCHMANS ENCORE $0.00

9 16.163 $0.00 BOWEN, TERESA FRENCHMANS MASDINERO $0.00

10 16.183 $0.00 KEISEL, STEPHANIE JOSEPH JOE $0.00

11 16.296 $0.00 LARSEN, KELLY FIREBALL GUY $0.00

12 16.311 $0.00 PETERSON, TRUDY SHINERS QUICK LENA $0.00

13 16.338 $0.00 TORGERSON, JAYDA PCR MISS BHAVEN $0.00

14 16.484 $0.00 PICKENS, COOKIE BLONDE $0.00

15 16.571 $0.00 COLE, ANNE MARIE LIL FRENCH BRAWLER $0.00

16 16.615 $0.00 MORANDY, SUSAN MIDNIGHT JESSE FLY $0.00

17 16.616 $0.00 MORGAN, CATHY TRES QUERIDOS $0.00

2D

1 16.762 $0.00 DAY, EDRIA LUCKYS JIMMY BUG $205.00

2 16.769 $0.00 PHELPS, MARVELLA RED BIDDY $157.00

3 16.814 $0.00 FLETCHER, DAWN EPIC CHALLENGE $114.00

4 16.819 $0.00 WOLFE, LEANNE SO FREAKING FABULOUS $0.00

5 16.861 $0.00 WILLIAMS, GENA Y BAR JAKE $0.00

6 16.877 $0.00 MERRILL, BARBARA FLIRT N WITH 777 $0.00

7 16.953 $0.00 WILLIAMS, ALICIA MURR THE SPARK DR $0.00

8 16.999 $0.00 YOUNG, SHERI KING OLENA CAT $0.00

9 17.045 $0.00 REEL, SHERI RICH J MIDNIGHT $0.00

10 17.05 $0.00 OKELBERRY, ANN THE NOTICER $0.00

11 17.083 $0.00 JENSEN, ANNIE FAMOUS SILK BOXERS $0.00

12 17.091 $0.00 WOLFE, LEANNE BOBBY RICKIE $0.00

13 17.114 $0.00 JOHNSON, JANIE THEN WHEEL DRAG $0.00

14 17.159 $0.00 MORGAN, CATHY FAMOUS FRIDAY $0.00

15 17.159 $0.00 BERG, BECKY BABY FRENCH FLIT $0.00

16 17.188 $0.00 REDDING, ARVIS SPICEY TEXAS LOVE $0.00

17 17.234 $0.00 SCHUR, LESLIE KG DO IT FOR FAME $0.00

18 17.384 $0.00 MORANDY, SUSAN LACY J $0.00

19 17.397 $0.00 PIERSON, BILLE FRENCH HAZEOVERVEGAS $0.00

20 17.4 $0.00 MILLER, WENDY FLAME $0.00

21 17.472 $0.00 MILLER, WENDY GOOD SAINT NICK $0.00

22 17.489 $0.00 REEL, SHERI MEMORIES ON THE ROCKS $0.00

23 17.506 $0.00 WARD, STACI SUE ECHETAS RED DUST $0.00

3D

1 17.673 $0.00 YBARRA, MIKE MIA DYNASTY $149.00

2 18.113 $0.00 MOTT, TAMMY MS MANDY $114.00



3 18.697 $0.00 FOWLER, RONDA PITCHS ROSE $83.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 15.519 $0.00 WOOD-GATES, TERRI SMOOTH MOVIN LENA $0.00

0 16.027 $0.00 PHELPS, JILL SPARK OF A STORM $0.00

0 16.093 $0.00 DAY, EDRIA RGR CORONARITA $0.00

0 16.189 $0.00 TERRY, SHELLY SIRACCOS FAME $0.00

0 16.305 $0.00 PAYNTIER, SHAWNA SHINEY CAT WOMAN $0.00

0 16.334 $0.00 NEWMAN, ANDREA WAR DRUMS JAGGED EDGE $0.00

0 16.452 $0.00 PAYNTIER, SHAWNA WINNERS GAME VERSION $0.00

0 16.592 $0.00 BOWEN, TERESA SAN PEPPY FRENCHMAN $0.00

0 16.597 $0.00 BRANGLE, JAN AMBER LENA BOONSMAL $0.00

0 16.964 $0.00 MOTT, TAMMY GOLDEN HALO $0.00

0 17.113 $0.00 STAFFORD, JODIE CINCOS NATIVE GIRL $0.00

0 17.469 $0.00 MILLER, WENDY TARZAN $0.00

0 18.037 $0.00 TIBBITTS, LINDA DOC HIGH FAME $0.00

0 18.539 $0.00 GOW, SHARON DESIGN BY SCARLETT $0.00

0 19.715 $0.00 CONN, DENNEANE KG HOT GUN $0.00

0 23.678 $0.00 YBARRA, MIKE BLAZIN LIL DIVA $0.00

0 23.724 $0.00 GURULE, PATTY MS CHICKS KICK N FIRE $0.00

0 99.999 $0.00 CLYDE, LYNETTE DASH TA CHANTELLA $0.00



5/17/20 Youth

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 15.649 HUMPHREY, PAISLEY WINK WITH EASE $246.00

2 15.769 NEIGHBORS, NIKA ASGOODASDIAMONDSGET $184.00

3 15.916 HUNTER, DEMI DUCK THE LION $123.00

4 15.945 HUMPHREY, HAILEY DUEBLONE $61.00

5 15.953 COX, CJ BONNIES EYESA GLORY $0.00

6 15.997 OKELBERRY, ANNIE HG JOSE CUERVO $0.00

7 16.003 MCCLOUD, MALIA RONA BAR BLITZ $0.00

8 16.037 HUMPHREY, HAILEY AN ACT OF AGGRESSION $0.00

9 16.073 TERRY, SIERRA DOCS TENDING BAR $0.00

10 16.114 YAMA, IZZY GL MOB BOSS $0.00

11 16.124 MOSER, LYNDEE KG CASHIN IN ON BEAU $0.00

12 16.132 QUARNBERG, ADDIE MAE STREAKIN ICE BEAUTY $0.00

13 16.162 TERRY, SIERRA AZURE STORM CAT $0.00

14 16.184 WATTERSON, KAJUN PAID TO HOT ROD $0.00

15 16.226 SHIELDS, ALLIE IVORT FRENCH GUY $0.00

16 16.251 GROVER, MADDIE PATCHES $0.00

17 16.28 MITCHELL, WYLEE SMOKEY GOLD JACK $0.00

18 16.337 WHEELER, ALISHA SMOKE FLASH IM GONE $0.00

19 16.428 BIGLER, BELLA TYSON $0.00

20 16.473 REED, CHEVELLE BAR DIAMOND QUIRT $0.00

21 16.508 REED, CHEVELLE LEOS FAITH STAR $0.00

2D

1 16.679 YAMA, IZZY CP FRANCIS $188.00

2 16.714 BIGLER, HATTIE MAY LITTLE CLOUD $141.00

3 16.749 MITCHELL, WYLEE CLAIRE $94.00

4 16.753 DAVIS, J'AMY JAMMER $47.00

5 16.78 NELSON, CHEZNI DOC $0.00

6 16.808 BROWN, MCKYLEE FERGIE FIREWATER FLIT $0.00

7 16.818 MCCLOUD, MALIA TAKE ME TUFF $0.00

8 16.858 QUARNBERG, ADDIE MAE HOLLYWOOD BAMBINA $0.00

9 16.878 VANDERPOEL, MADELYN SPEEDY $0.00

10 16.881 HOPKINS, PAYTON BRAZIL $0.00

11 16.934 SHOCKLEY, MALEY FRENCH COLOURS AFLYIN $0.00

12 16.934 MOSER, REESE BETTABULL $0.00

13 17.243 MILLETT, JACOB SHE HAS CASH $0.00

14 17.291 SCRITCHFIELD, EVA SIERRA JET JONES $0.00

15 17.303 KRAUSE, JACELYN MINI $0.00

3D

1 18.114 THOMPSON, HADLEY BDS EASY DASHER $137.00

2 18.429 VANDERPOEL, MADELYN BURNIN BROWNIES $103.00

3 18.743 ROOKS, GRACE BA LOOKIN TA DASH $69.00

4 20.521 BANKS, TAYZLIE APPLE JAX $34.00

5 22.726 OKELBERRY, SKYLA BUD $0.00

Final Time = 0



Disqualified

0 16.036 MILLETT, SKYLEE OTIS $0.00

0 16.045 MOSER, MARQUEL BARDELLS SUNDANCE $0.00

0 16.19 GROVER, MADDIE WILDFIRE $0.00

0 16.258 WATTERSON, KAJUN RED $0.00

0 16.474 WHEELER, ALISHA TM CONCLUSIVE $0.00

0 16.729 VANDERPOEL, EMILEE WRANGLER ROLL $0.00

0 16.957 NELLESEN, PRESLEE TBR ROYAL PERKS $0.00

0 17.086 MILLETT, SKYLEE ROWDYS SWEET SUNNY $0.00

0 17.334 OKELBERRY, ANNIE RSR SPEED COM MANNY $0.00

0 17.822 COTE, TIMBER SPEEDY DOT COM $0.00

0 18.512 SHOVE, ISABEL SAMMY $0.00
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